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2026 OA Winter Blast - 1/15/2026 to 1/17/2026

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Nunez, Alanna 7:10.50 20NT1
2:51.19 (44.06)2:07.13 (43.93)1:23.20 (44.20)39.00

5:50.88 (44.26)5:06.62 (44.61)4:22.01 (45.22)3:36.79 (45.60)

6:33.37 (42.49) 7:10.50 (37.13)

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 7:53.29 178:08.712
3:07.96 (49.71)2:18.25 (49.28)1:28.97 (48.34)40.63

6:22.63 (47.45)5:35.18 (49.02)4:46.16 (49.53)3:56.63 (48.67)

7:10.55 (47.92) 7:53.29 (42.74)

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Volzer, Livi 9:12.80 16NT3
3:36.82 (56.81)2:40.01 (56.26)1:43.75 (54.35)49.40

7:23.41 (57.12)6:26.29 (57.35)5:28.94 (57.50)4:31.44 (54.62)

8:20.10 (56.69) 9:12.80 (52.70)
 
Event 1  Girls 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 12Silska, Emma 6:01.50 206:01.931
2:19.59 (36.55)1:43.04 (36.40)1:06.64 (34.57)32.07

4:49.02 (37.39)4:11.63 (38.01)3:33.62 (37.10)2:56.52 (36.93)

5:25.90 (36.88) 6:01.50 (35.60)

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Yaede, Addyson 6:42.52 176:53.182
2:34.87 (40.80)1:54.07 (40.85)1:13.22 (38.22)35.00

5:21.39 (42.06)4:39.33 (41.93)3:57.40 (41.62)3:15.78 (40.91)

6:02.93 (41.54) 6:42.52 (39.59)

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Brems, Maile 6:43.67 167:10.793
2:37.86 (43.01)1:54.85 (41.98)1:12.87 (39.30)33.57

5:24.65 (40.52)4:44.13 (41.36)4:02.77 (42.72)3:20.05 (42.19)

6:05.26 (40.61) 6:43.67 (38.41)

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Dean, Gabi 6:56.40 15NT4
2:41.39 (43.70)1:57.69 (42.56)1:15.13 (39.77)35.36

5:33.94 (43.82)4:50.12 (43.87)4:06.25 (42.52)3:23.73 (42.34)

6:15.61 (41.67) 6:56.40 (40.79)

Park City Swimming-UT 11Weinberg, Haven DNF  6:10.53---
Did not finish

 
Event 1  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 5:37.30 205:30.081
2:11.09 (34.18)1:36.91 (34.21)1:02.70 (33.01)29.69

4:28.99 (34.89)3:54.10 (34.49)3:19.61 (34.18)2:45.43 (34.34)

5:03.59 (34.60) 5:37.30 (33.71)

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Wrona, Jacque 5:49.25 175:32.142
2:12.99 (35.03)1:37.96 (35.21)1:02.75 (33.16)29.59

4:36.43 (36.75)3:59.68 (35.46)3:24.22 (35.82)2:48.40 (35.41)

5:13.33 (36.90) 5:49.25 (35.92)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jorgensen, Nora 6:22.90 166:17.363
2:26.80 (39.36)1:47.44 (38.18)1:09.26 (36.89)32.37

5:06.35 (40.40)4:25.95 (40.19)3:45.76 (39.71)3:06.05 (39.25)

5:46.36 (40.01) 6:22.90 (36.54)

Basin Blast Swimming-UT 13Buhler, Julia 6:30.15 156:26.584
2:29.51 (39.80)1:49.71 (38.65)1:11.06 (37.66)33.40

5:11.90 (41.00)4:30.90 (40.64)3:50.26 (40.11)3:10.15 (40.64)

5:52.29 (40.39) 6:30.15 (37.86)
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(Event 1  Girls 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Mordecai, Vida 6:40.25 146:35.295
2:37.04 (41.27)1:55.77 (41.32)1:14.45 (40.06)34.39

5:22.19 (41.23)4:40.96 (41.42)3:59.54 (41.53)3:18.01 (40.97)

6:03.02 (40.83) 6:40.25 (37.23)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Flaherty, Charlotte 6:47.60 136:39.686
2:38.03 (42.69)1:55.34 (42.12)1:13.22 (39.41)33.81

5:27.35 (42.05)4:45.30 (42.50)4:02.80 (42.81)3:19.99 (41.96)

6:09.09 (41.74) 6:47.60 (38.51)

Park City Swimming-UT 13Allison, Kendyl 6:49.00 127:03.007
2:38.00 (41.86)1:56.14 (41.12)1:15.02 (39.38)35.64

5:28.62 (43.00)4:45.62 (42.84)4:02.78 (42.52)3:20.26 (42.26)

6:10.71 (42.09) 6:49.00 (38.29)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 6:49.37 116:48.868
2:37.15 (41.65)1:55.50 (41.05)1:14.45 (39.22)35.23

5:28.25 (42.58)4:45.67 (43.15)4:02.52 (42.89)3:19.63 (42.48)

6:10.38 (42.13) 6:49.37 (38.99)

Race Swami-UT 14Pearson Helmly, Abbigail 7:09.37 9NT9
2:50.33 (44.95)2:05.38 (44.40)1:20.98 (43.57)37.41

5:47.86 (43.65)5:04.21 (44.79)4:19.42 (45.08)3:34.34 (44.01)

6:30.94 (43.08) 7:09.37 (38.43)
 
Event 1  Women 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Allison, Tatum 5:39.10 205:31.131
2:13.18 (34.54)1:38.64 (34.82)1:03.82 (33.70)30.12

4:32.02 (34.74)3:57.28 (35.39)3:21.89 (34.27)2:47.62 (34.44)

5:06.86 (34.84) 5:39.10 (32.24)

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Lemmon, Vienna 5:40.50 175:16.172
1:32.48 ( )57.53 (34.29)23.24

3:18.24 (34.87)2:43.37 (35.44)2:07.93 ( )

3:52.61 (34.37) 5:40.50 (1:47.89)

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Weinberg, Lily 5:44.21 165:56.383
2:09.51 (33.87)1:35.64 (33.48)1:02.16 (32.48)29.68

4:32.77 (36.76)3:56.01 (36.13)3:19.88 (35.41)2:44.47 (34.96)

5:09.17 (36.40) 5:44.21 (35.04)

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 17Brick, Logan 5:51.87 155:28.274
2:17.15 (35.55)1:41.60 (35.22)1:06.38 (34.59)31.79

4:40.31 (36.04)4:04.27 (35.76)3:28.51 (35.77)2:52.74 (35.59)

5:16.44 (36.13) 5:51.87 (35.43)

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Han, Annelise 6:04.37 145:29.775
2:18.90 (36.10)1:42.80 (35.65)1:07.15 (35.03)32.12

4:48.13 (38.32)4:09.81 (37.86)3:31.95 (36.88)2:55.07 (36.17)

5:26.37 (38.24) 6:04.37 (38.00)
 
Event 1  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 6:38.18 207:04.051
2:34.33 (40.29)1:54.04 (39.92)1:14.12 (38.77)35.35

5:17.22 (41.32)4:35.90 (41.28)3:54.62 (40.73)3:13.89 (39.56)

5:58.69 (41.47) 6:38.18 (39.49)

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Xing, William 6:48.58 176:43.182
2:41.40 (41.36)2:00.04 (41.67)1:18.37 (41.32)37.05

5:29.18 (41.33)4:47.85 (41.26)4:06.59 (42.64)3:23.95 (42.55)

6:10.50 (41.32) 6:48.58 (38.08)
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(Event 1  Boys 9-10 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 7:14.86 167:10.583
2:51.49 (44.53)2:06.96 (44.04)1:22.92 (44.39)38.53

5:50.40 (44.77)5:05.63 (44.75)4:20.88 (44.82)3:36.06 (44.57)

6:35.18 (44.78) 7:14.86 (39.68)

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Uvejzovic, Edward 7:15.19 157:11.934
2:51.17 (45.23)2:05.94 (44.38)1:21.56 (43.46)38.10

5:54.07 (45.56)5:08.51 (45.78)4:22.73 (45.33)3:37.40 (46.23)

6:37.52 (43.45) 7:15.19 (37.67)

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 7:18.47 147:09.315
2:54.28 (45.33)2:08.95 (44.67)1:24.28 (43.86)40.42

5:54.19 (43.42)5:10.77 (45.83)4:24.94 (46.57)3:38.37 (44.09)

6:40.24 (46.05) 7:18.47 (38.23)

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 7:50.49 137:42.896
3:03.25 (48.15)2:15.10 (47.18)1:27.92 (46.37)41.55

6:17.79 (48.97)5:28.82 (48.03)4:40.79 (49.60)3:51.19 (47.94)

7:06.48 (48.69) 7:50.49 (44.01)

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Deurmeier, Henry 7:52.07 127:32.457
3:02.96 (48.30)2:14.66 (47.52)1:27.14 (47.65)39.49

6:20.18 (48.93)5:31.25 (49.23)4:42.02 (49.66)3:52.36 (49.40)

7:07.30 (47.12) 7:52.07 (44.77)
 
Event 1  Boys 11-12 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Rowe, Cash 5:20.86 205:22.961
2:04.35 (32.64)1:31.71 (31.87)59.84 (31.27)28.57

4:16.76 (32.97)3:43.79 (32.80)3:10.99 (33.46)2:37.53 (33.18)

4:49.80 (33.04) 5:20.86 (31.06)

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Thorum, Thomas 5:20.92 175:26.732
2:04.52 (32.53)1:31.99 (32.32)59.67 (31.37)28.30

4:17.51 (33.47)3:44.04 (32.62)3:11.42 (33.60)2:37.82 (33.30)

4:51.00 (33.49) 5:20.92 (29.92)

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 5:40.85 165:50.053
2:13.47 (34.93)1:38.54 (35.06)1:03.48 (33.33)30.15

4:34.09 (34.87)3:59.22 (35.54)3:23.68 (35.12)2:48.56 (35.09)

5:07.96 (33.87) 5:40.85 (32.89)

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier 6:31.15 15NT4
2:35.94 (40.53)1:55.41 (41.02)1:14.39 (40.72)33.67

5:15.26 (39.17)4:36.09 (40.44)3:55.65 (39.88)3:15.77 (39.83)

5:54.69 (39.43) 6:31.15 (36.46)

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 11Johnson, Jax 6:59.41 146:45.775
2:41.41 (43.70)1:57.71 (42.71)1:15.00 (39.72)35.28

5:35.79 (42.98)4:52.81 (44.41)4:08.40 (43.81)3:24.59 (43.18)

6:20.52 (44.73) 6:59.41 (38.89)

Park City Swimming-UT 12Williamson, Grant DQ  NT---
False start

2:46.31 (44.60)2:01.71 (43.22)1:18.49 (41.54)36.95

5:43.19 (45.29)4:57.90 (44.16)4:13.74 (44.17)3:29.57 (43.26)

6:26.90 (43.71) DQ (41.42)
 
Event 1  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Hatchard, Jett 5:16.47 204:58.771
1:16.18 (30.97)45.21 (31.31)13.90

2:49.51 (31.35)2:18.16 ( )1:47.29 ( )

3:20.08 (30.57) 5:16.47 (1:56.39)
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(Event 1  Boys 13-14 500 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 5:23.26 175:28.612
2:04.56 (33.08)1:31.48 (32.17)59.31 (30.93)28.38

4:18.23 (33.16)3:45.07 (33.80)3:11.27 (33.46)2:37.81 (33.25)

4:51.20 (32.97) 5:23.26 (32.06)

Park City Swimming-UT 14Cadman, Mason 5:28.19 165:13.653
1:28.88 (33.83)55.05 (34.07)20.98

3:41.76 (32.40)3:09.36 (33.22)2:36.14 (33.61)2:02.53 ( )

5:28.19 (1:46.43)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Layton, Noah 5:39.23 155:35.784
2:10.94 (34.59)1:36.35 (33.81)1:02.54 (32.75)29.79

4:30.42 (35.14)3:55.28 (35.13)3:20.15 (34.69)2:45.46 (34.52)

5:05.48 (35.06) 5:39.23 (33.75)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 5:50.37 145:50.105
2:15.41 (36.13)1:39.28 (35.21)1:04.07 (33.94)30.13

4:39.43 (35.35)4:04.08 (36.45)3:27.63 (36.56)2:51.07 (35.66)

5:15.33 (35.90) 5:50.37 (35.04)

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Brems, Joseph 5:56.84 136:28.736
2:18.98 (36.69)1:42.29 (36.33)1:05.96 (35.04)30.92

4:47.11 (36.56)4:10.55 (36.53)3:34.02 (36.86)2:57.16 (38.18)

5:22.74 (35.63) 5:56.84 (34.10)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 5:59.25 126:23.017
2:20.35 (37.66)1:42.69 (36.28)1:06.41 (34.90)31.51

4:51.20 (37.28)4:13.92 (37.97)3:35.95 (37.82)2:58.13 (37.78)

5:25.75 (34.55) 5:59.25 (33.50)

Park City Swimming-UT 13Solander, Erik 6:05.43 115:54.248
2:20.54 (37.06)1:43.48 (36.77)1:06.71 (35.20)31.51

4:52.54 (38.09)4:14.45 (38.10)3:36.35 (38.39)2:57.96 (37.42)

5:28.85 (36.31) 6:05.43 (36.58)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Stapley, Emmett 6:12.76 96:19.079
2:27.84 (38.55)1:49.29 (38.34)1:10.95 (38.13)32.82

4:59.27 (37.22)4:22.05 (37.90)3:44.15 (37.96)3:06.19 (38.35)

5:36.93 (37.66) 6:12.76 (35.83)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Foster, Abe 6:45.44 76:45.9910
2:35.63 (40.98)1:54.65 (41.79)1:12.86 (39.12)33.74

5:24.02 (43.35)4:40.67 (42.61)3:58.06 (40.66)3:17.40 (41.77)

6:05.43 (41.41) 6:45.44 (40.01)

Park City Swimming-UT 13Desalvo, Lance 6:46.55 6NT11
2:39.38 (42.47)1:56.91 (41.75)1:15.16 (39.72)35.44

5:28.42 (41.80)4:46.62 (42.42)4:04.20 (42.08)3:22.12 (42.74)

6:09.43 (41.01) 6:46.55 (37.12)
 
Event 1  Men 15 & Over 500 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Hatchard, Jack 4:58.56 204:39.241
1:43.47 ( )1:13.26 (30.65)42.61

2:44.62 ( )2:14.21 (30.74)

3:14.55 (29.93) 4:58.56 (1:44.01)

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Hatchard, Emmett 5:03.02 174:52.522
1:44.00 ( )1:12.84 (30.50)42.34

2:46.72 ( )2:14.87 (30.87)

3:18.69 (31.97) 5:03.02 (1:44.33)

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Granado, Brian 5:29.53 165:21.453
1:26.28 (33.28)53.00 (33.23)19.77

3:08.69 (34.33)2:34.36 (34.02)2:00.34 ( )

3:42.70 (34.01) 5:29.53 (1:46.83)



Cottonwood Heights Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:19 AM  1/21/2026  Page 5

2026 OA Winter Blast - 1/15/2026 to 1/17/2026

Results
 
Event 2  Girls 11-12 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Benton, Vivienne 20:37.46 2020:34.641
2:24.42 (38.44)1:45.98 (36.65)1:09.33 (37.05)32.28

4:57.53 (38.95)4:18.58 (39.08)3:39.50 (37.98)3:01.52 (37.10)

5:35.06 (37.53) 6:13.86 (38.80) 6:52.67 (38.81) 7:30.94 (38.27)

10:05.00 (38.87)9:26.13 (38.19)8:47.94 (38.74)8:09.20 (38.26)

10:43.99 (38.99) 11:23.00 (39.01) 12:02.06 (39.06) 12:39.36 (37.30)

15:08.55 (37.26)14:31.29 (36.73)13:54.56 (37.86)13:16.70 (37.34)

15:45.43 (36.88) 16:22.53 (37.10) 16:59.95 (37.42) 17:37.65 (37.70)

20:37.46 (34.08)20:03.38 (36.41)19:26.97 (36.48)18:50.49 (36.16)18:14.33 (36.68)

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Dorsey, Abbie 22:06.27 1722:36.182
2:28.89 (39.34)1:49.55 (38.92)1:10.63 (37.84)32.79

5:09.41 (39.66)4:29.75 (40.54)3:49.21 (40.29)3:08.92 (40.03)

5:48.90 (39.49) 6:28.65 (39.75) 7:08.75 (40.10) 7:48.02 (39.27)

10:28.59 (38.71)9:49.88 (41.22)9:08.66 (39.58)8:29.08 (41.06)

11:09.47 (40.88) 11:48.87 (39.40) 12:28.83 (39.96) 13:07.23 (38.40)

15:55.41 (42.13)15:13.28 (40.86)14:32.42 (42.77)13:49.65 (42.42)

16:36.96 (41.55) 17:19.08 (42.12) 18:01.82 (42.74) 18:43.09 (41.27)

22:06.27 (39.17)21:27.10 (40.07)20:47.03 (41.56)20:05.47 (41.50)19:23.97 (40.88)
 
Event 2  Girls 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 20:27.32 2020:28.811
2:21.45 (37.06)1:44.39 (36.59)1:07.80 (35.88)31.92

4:52.35 (38.21)4:14.14 (37.95)3:36.19 (37.60)2:58.59 (37.14)

5:30.60 (38.25) 6:09.32 (38.72) 6:47.35 (38.03) 7:25.38 (38.03)

9:58.52 (37.53)9:20.99 (38.62)8:42.37 (38.54)8:03.83 (38.45)

10:36.65 (38.13) 11:14.49 (37.84) 11:53.01 (38.52) 12:30.66 (37.65)

15:00.55 (37.41)14:23.14 (37.30)13:45.84 (37.60)13:08.24 (37.58)

15:37.97 (37.42) 16:14.78 (36.81) 16:52.29 (37.51) 17:29.53 (37.24)

20:27.32 (32.17)19:55.15 (34.63)19:20.52 (37.05)18:43.47 (36.70)18:06.77 (37.24)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 20:40.31 1720:16.042
2:26.74 (37.81)1:48.93 (38.17)1:10.76 (37.53)33.23

4:59.36 (37.73)4:21.63 (38.66)3:42.97 (38.29)3:04.68 (37.94)

5:38.02 (38.66) 6:16.98 (38.96) 6:55.31 (38.33) 7:34.15 (38.84)

10:09.00 (38.59)9:30.41 (39.12)8:51.29 (38.53)8:12.76 (38.61)

10:47.27 (38.27) 11:25.71 (38.44) 12:03.47 (37.76) 12:40.94 (37.47)

15:09.63 (37.42)14:32.21 (36.79)13:55.42 (37.09)13:18.33 (37.39)

15:46.57 (36.94) 16:23.53 (36.96) 17:00.76 (37.23) 17:38.15 (37.39)

20:40.31 (35.45)20:04.86 (36.64)19:28.22 (36.44)18:51.78 (37.07)18:14.71 (36.56)

Park City Swimming-UT 14Williamson, Audrey 24:07.38 16NT3
2:42.22 (43.19)1:59.03 (42.63)1:16.40 (40.71)35.69

5:37.41 (44.04)4:53.37 (44.76)4:08.61 (43.35)3:25.26 (43.04)

6:21.84 (44.43) 7:06.18 (44.34) 7:51.37 (45.19) 8:36.38 (45.01)

11:35.64 (44.56)10:51.08 (44.80)10:06.28 (45.38)9:20.90 (44.52)

12:19.91 (44.27) 13:03.69 (43.78) 13:47.96 (44.27) 14:32.41 (44.45)

17:29.11 (44.10)16:45.01 (44.06)16:00.95 (44.80)15:16.15 (43.74)

18:13.73 (44.62) 18:58.65 (44.92) 19:43.25 (44.60) 20:27.83 (44.58)

24:07.38 (42.22)23:25.16 (44.08)22:41.08 (44.52)21:56.56 (44.37)21:12.19 (44.36)
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Event 2  Boys 11-12 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Hoesch, Tommy 22:08.37 20NT1
2:35.77 (40.18)1:55.59 (40.26)1:15.33 (39.96)35.37

5:18.10 (40.65)4:37.45 (40.72)3:56.73 (40.68)3:16.05 (40.28)

5:58.94 (40.84) 6:39.28 (40.34) 7:20.33 (41.05) 8:00.72 (40.39)

10:43.70 (40.93)10:02.77 (40.66)9:22.11 (40.79)8:41.32 (40.60)

11:24.73 (41.03) 12:05.35 (40.62) 12:46.54 (41.19) 13:27.80 (41.26)

16:10.98 (40.82)15:30.16 (40.71)14:49.45 (40.57)14:08.88 (41.08)

16:52.08 (41.10) 17:32.79 (40.71) 18:13.07 (40.28) 18:53.61 (40.54)

22:08.37 (36.52)21:31.85 (38.75)20:53.10 (39.05)20:14.05 (39.88)19:34.17 (40.56)
 
Event 2  Boys 13-14 1650 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 18:22.90 2018:38.201
2:04.62 (32.70)1:31.92 (32.15)59.77 (31.41)28.36

4:16.23 (33.28)3:42.95 (32.89)3:10.06 (32.99)2:37.07 (32.45)

4:49.58 (33.35) 5:23.18 (33.60) 5:56.52 (33.34) 6:30.11 (33.59)

8:44.60 (33.63)8:10.97 (33.05)7:37.92 (34.17)7:03.75 (33.64)

9:18.40 (33.80) 9:52.60 (34.20) 10:26.77 (34.17) 11:00.27 (33.50)

13:16.97 (34.51)12:42.46 (33.67)12:08.79 (34.25)11:34.54 (34.27)

13:51.23 (34.26) 14:25.15 (33.92) 14:59.60 (34.45) 15:33.41 (33.81)

18:22.90 (32.16)17:50.74 (35.01)17:15.73 (33.21)16:42.52 (34.79)16:07.73 (34.32)
 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Tylka, Elizabeth DQ  NT---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

DQ (56.90)3:19.37 (1:12.33)2:07.04 (1:02.38)1:04.66
 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 3:05.13 203:02.291
3:05.13 (46.24)2:18.89 (51.67)1:27.22 (45.89)41.33

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Maxfield, Scout 3:08.17 173:11.712
3:08.17 (41.68)2:26.49 (55.17)1:31.32 (47.44)43.88

 
Event 3  Girls 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Summerhays, Nova 2:26.20 202:36.351
2:26.20 (31.44)1:54.76 (41.56)1:13.20 (38.82)34.38

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Benton, Vivienne 2:31.01 172:26.892
2:31.01 (34.16)1:56.85 (45.24)1:11.61 (39.19)32.42

Park City Swimming-UT 12Silska, Emma 2:44.86 16NT3
2:44.86 (36.36)2:08.50 (48.59)1:19.91 (40.34)39.57

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Brems, Maile 2:45.05 152:50.004
2:45.05 (37.55)2:07.50 (44.19)1:23.31 (43.90)39.41

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Jaffa, Kamzin 2:57.76 143:04.875
2:57.76 (1:36.66)1:21.10 (42.77)38.33

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Lavin, Kate 3:02.90 13NT6
3:02.90 (41.83)2:21.07 (53.30)1:27.77 (47.36)40.41

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Carter, Jessie 3:13.09 123:16.947
3:13.09 (45.89)2:27.20 (55.97)1:31.23 (48.69)42.54

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Dean, Gabi DQ  2:53.16---
Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

DQ (39.50)2:22.69 (56.75)1:25.94 (44.94)41.00
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Event 3  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Lawes, Cadence 2:21.05 202:15.691
2:21.05 (34.00)1:47.05 (43.42)1:03.63 (34.32)29.31

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 2:25.21 172:17.972
2:25.21 (33.92)1:51.29 (42.98)1:08.31 (37.08)31.23

Park City Swimming-UT 14Mackay, Kaicia 2:28.01 162:36.513
2:28.01 (34.24)1:53.77 (43.82)1:09.95 (38.09)31.86

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Eldredge, Adi 2:28.52 152:36.214
2:28.52 (34.69)1:53.83 (42.86)1:10.97 (37.95)33.02

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Stolz, Beatrice 2:32.60 142:28.225
2:32.60 (35.08)1:57.52 (44.90)1:12.62 (39.52)33.10

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Wrona, Jacque 2:33.25 132:29.926
2:33.25 (34.77)1:58.48 (48.78)1:09.70 (37.82)31.88

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Dupont, Ellie 2:33.31 122:31.057
2:33.31 (32.61)2:00.70 (44.87)1:15.83 (40.60)35.23

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 2:36.83 112:30.668
2:36.83 (35.89)2:00.94 (45.91)1:15.03 (40.76)34.27

Park City Swimming-UT 13Ohara, Emily 2:39.35 92:44.099
2:39.35 (37.17)2:02.18 (47.40)1:14.78 (41.76)33.02

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Mordecai, Vida 2:41.49 72:47.4810
2:41.49 (35.80)2:05.69 (43.27)1:22.42 (43.46)38.96

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Loftin, Kyleigh 2:42.06 62:50.2111
2:42.06 (35.26)2:06.80 (51.68)1:15.12 (40.22)34.90

Park City Swimming-UT 14Williamson, Audrey 2:49.57 52:58.8012
2:49.57 (38.01)2:11.56 (48.00)1:23.56 (48.56)35.00

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 2:50.42 42:52.8613
2:50.42 (40.01)2:10.41 (52.15)1:18.26 (41.47)36.79

Race Swami-UT 14Goold, Haley 3:24.88 3NT14
3:24.88 (41.79)2:43.09 (1:11.89)1:31.20 (50.06)41.14

 
Event 3  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 18Klug, Anna 2:20.29 202:19.241
2:20.29 (33.02)1:47.27 (41.26)1:06.01 (35.76)30.25

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Lemmon, Vienna 2:21.87 172:10.122
2:21.87 (34.06)1:47.81 (43.57)1:04.24 (35.24)29.00

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Weinberg, Lily 2:22.66 162:22.983
2:22.66 (32.76)1:49.90 (45.49)1:04.41 (34.84)29.57

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 16Kendall, Autumn 2:27.63 152:24.914
2:27.63 (34.88)1:52.75 (44.53)1:08.22 (37.57)30.65

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 17Brick, Logan 2:28.43 142:19.825
2:28.43 (34.97)1:53.46 (45.15)1:08.31 (36.69)31.62

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Allison, Tatum 2:30.28 132:26.976
2:30.28 (34.31)1:55.97 (43.14)1:12.83 (39.05)33.78

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Han, Annelise 2:31.28 122:18.627
2:31.28 (35.94)1:55.34 (42.93)1:12.41 (39.42)32.99

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Erickson, Marlo 2:33.06 112:26.148
2:33.06 (35.47)1:57.59 (40.89)1:16.70 (41.78)34.92

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Borjigin, Bodi 2:34.55 92:34.359
2:34.55 (34.74)1:59.81 (46.93)1:12.88 (39.38)33.50

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Marino, Annabelle 2:35.90 72:32.9210
2:35.90 (34.18)2:01.72 (48.49)1:13.23 (40.39)32.84

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Klein, Olivia 2:37.02 62:30.8511
2:37.02 (34.78)2:02.24 (48.57)1:13.67 (39.76)33.91
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(Event 3  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 16Guymon, Cambree 2:37.42 52:41.3012
2:37.42 (36.07)2:01.35 (46.18)1:15.17 (40.31)34.86

 
Event 3  Boys 9-10 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Xing, William 2:42.72 202:46.911
2:42.72 (35.65)2:07.07 (48.57)1:18.50 (42.08)36.42

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 2:57.22 173:00.622
2:57.22 (40.20)2:17.02 (50.98)1:26.04 (48.48)37.56

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 3:01.40 163:12.893
3:01.40 (40.87)2:20.53 (55.69)1:24.84 (44.77)40.07

Park City Swimming-UT  9Wolfe, Dylan 3:33.49 153:57.164
3:33.49 (49.70)2:43.79 (1:02.45)1:41.34 (52.76)48.58

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Carter, Declan 4:18.85 144:20.555
4:18.85 (1:01.46)3:17.39 (1:17.05)2:00.34 (59.44)1:00.90

 
Event 3  Boys 11-12 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 2:22.40 202:22.221
2:22.40 (31.66)1:50.74 (42.68)1:08.06 (37.26)30.80

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Thorum, Thomas 2:25.27 172:26.642
2:25.27 (33.37)1:51.90 (42.25)1:09.65 (38.86)30.79

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Carter, Kody 2:30.71 162:35.243
2:30.71 (33.30)1:57.41 (47.21)1:10.20 (38.77)31.43

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Venner, Everett 2:33.65 152:40.844
2:33.65 (32.89)2:00.76 (45.68)1:15.08 (39.87)35.21

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Zorig, Arun 2:49.92 14NT5
2:49.92 (37.29)2:12.63 (51.10)1:21.53 (41.65)39.88

Park City Swimming-UT 12Wolfe, Jake 2:52.56 132:48.496
2:52.56 (39.37)2:13.19 (56.52)1:16.67 (42.21)34.46

Park City Swimming-UT 12Williamson, Grant 2:53.29 12NT7
2:53.29 (38.76)2:14.53 (50.37)1:24.16 (45.25)38.91

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Hoesch, Tommy 2:53.38 112:48.558
2:53.38 (37.02)2:16.36 (51.17)1:25.19 (47.57)37.62

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Erickson, Calvin 2:54.25 93:05.849
2:54.25 (40.67)2:13.58 (52.27)1:21.31 (45.01)36.30

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Spendlove, Sam 3:20.09 7NT10
3:20.09 (45.10)2:34.99 (1:00.97)1:34.02 (50.19)43.83

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 11Johnson, Jax DQ  2:56.36---
Head under for 2 or more strokes - breast

DQ (39.66)2:09.89 (52.04)1:17.85 (42.51)35.34

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Barrett, Max DQ  3:19.58---
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

DQ (43.19)2:26.27 (54.87)1:31.40 (46.05)45.35

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Anderson, McKay DQ  3:15.60---
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

DQ (38.20)2:29.78 (59.65)1:30.13 (46.77)43.36
 
Event 3  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 2:10.41 202:10.621
2:10.41 (30.88)1:39.53 (38.72)1:00.81 (32.63)28.18

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 2:16.92 172:16.762
2:16.92 (31.23)1:45.69 (42.42)1:03.27 (33.97)29.30
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(Event 3  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 14Cadman, Mason 2:19.02 162:21.253
2:19.02 (31.10)1:47.92 (41.61)1:06.31 (36.28)30.03

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Anderson, Carter 2:22.61 152:23.034
2:22.61 (31.05)1:51.56 (43.07)1:08.49 (36.52)31.97

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 14Rogers, Benjamin 2:25.60 142:30.645
2:25.60 (34.02)1:51.58 (39.94)1:11.64 (39.04)32.60

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 2:29.74 132:32.506
2:29.74 (34.66)1:55.08 (42.08)1:13.00 (38.22)34.78

Park City Swimming-UT 13Solander, Erik 2:31.82 122:40.167
2:31.82 (34.69)1:57.13 (47.15)1:09.98 (37.45)32.53

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jensen, Sam 2:33.15 112:30.718
2:33.15 (33.86)1:59.29 (46.80)1:12.49 (40.45)32.04

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Huntsman, Dean 2:36.35 92:44.749
2:36.35 (33.64)2:02.71 (50.07)1:12.64 (38.69)33.95

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Foster, Abe 2:38.71 72:45.0210
2:38.71 (40.00)1:58.71 (45.33)1:13.38 (39.57)33.81

Race Swami-UT 14Milesic, Novak 2:40.17 63:05.5911
2:40.17 (36.36)2:03.81 (53.68)1:10.13 (37.17)32.96

Park City Swimming-UT 13Coleman, Erik 2:46.19 53:01.2112
2:46.19 (38.83)2:07.36 (48.89)1:18.47 (42.81)35.66

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Ashmore, Kristopher DQ  3:47.68---
Arms underwater recovery - fly

DQ (47.98)3:01.74 (1:07.58)1:54.16 (1:00.55)53.61
 
Event 3  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Rogers, Stockton 2:03.72 201:59.011
2:03.72 (28.99)1:34.73 (35.89)58.84 (32.03)26.81

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Tao, Justin 2:03.90 172:00.822
2:03.90 (28.65)1:35.25 (38.15)57.10 (30.88)26.22

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Solander, Axel 2:07.81 162:04.243
2:07.81 (28.49)1:39.32 (38.63)1:00.69 (33.78)26.91

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Hatchard, Emmett 2:07.84 152:02.304
2:07.84 (30.47)1:37.37 (37.76)59.61 (31.78)27.83

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Granado, Brian 2:11.30 142:05.775
2:11.30 (30.28)1:41.02 (39.79)1:01.23 (32.13)29.10

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 17Bae, Harrison 2:11.56 132:01.016
2:11.56 (29.38)1:42.18 (39.43)1:02.75 (34.41)28.34

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Kahn, Shane 2:12.53 122:04.177
2:12.53 (28.78)1:43.75 (40.44)1:03.31 (34.51)28.80

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 17Rogers, Luca 2:12.98 112:08.168
2:12.98 (30.86)1:42.12 (38.81)1:03.31 (33.75)29.56

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Farr, Colin 2:14.98 92:18.619
2:14.98 (29.73)1:45.25 (41.29)1:03.96 (35.81)28.15

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Hurley, Jack 2:15.81 72:24.7310
2:15.81 (30.98)1:44.83 (43.11)1:01.72 (33.04)28.68

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Stapley, Kent 2:15.99 62:16.1311
2:15.99 (32.88)1:43.11 (39.51)1:03.60 (34.39)29.21

Lehi Aquatics-UT 15Bowman, Caiden 2:24.79 52:27.3312
2:24.79 (34.53)1:50.26 (41.37)1:08.89 (37.79)31.10

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Sink, Tyler 2:29.62 42:29.9113
2:29.62 (34.69)1:54.93 (41.59)1:13.34 (39.23)34.11

Lehi Aquatics-UT 15Delgadillo, Christian 2:34.52 32:30.6914
2:34.52 (35.21)1:59.31 (47.64)1:11.67 (38.20)33.47
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Event 4  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Stapley, Maryann 42.88 2043.571
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Deurmeier, Lila 43.16 1743.392
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Sierer, Hannah 47.41 1650.423
Lehi Aquatics-UT  7Dailey, Delilah 48.72 1551.794
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Xing, Isabella 50.38 1451.715
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  8Hayes, Sarah 51.59 1358.446
Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Tylka, Elizabeth 53.96 1255.287
Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Dorsey, Emerson 56.44 1156.118
Omega Aquatics-UT  6Martineau, Grace 56.67 955.469
Lehi Aquatics-UT  7Dorsey, Haddie 57.99 754.2810
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Bennett, Lucy 1:01.83 61:14.3411
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  7Patel, Camilla DQ  57.67---

Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Anderson, Peyton DQ  53.94---
Delay initiating arm pull at turn

 
Event 4  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Neilsen, Ella 37.98 2038.351
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 42.29 1740.062
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Maxfield, Scout 42.89 1640.463
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Nunez, Alanna 43.44 1542.064
Park City Swimming-UT  9McKnight, Noa 43.49 1447.225
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  9Hayes, Mary 44.53 1354.566
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Rojas, Claire 45.43 1247.977
Park City Swimming-UT  9Halsey, Eliana 46.33 1144.658
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Adams, Addi 46.93 946.199
Park City Swimming-UT 10Garner, Matilda 47.02 748.2410
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Luras, Alyxandra 50.16 652.8311
Basin Blast Swimming-UT 10Lachance, Jolene 51.08 554.8212
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Martineau, Violet 52.70 452.1713
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9McDougal, Olivia 54.00 350.5614
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Henrie, Hattie DQ  52.69---

Delay initiating arm pull at turn

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Goncalves de Jesus, Deija DQ  44.56---
Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Jaffa, Peyton DQ  57.00---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast

 
Event 4  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Summerhays, Nova 32.48 2034.091
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Benton, Vivienne 32.91 1731.792
Park City Swimming-UT 11Weinberg, Haven 33.20 1633.393
Park City Swimming-UT 12Silska, Emma 34.72 1534.484
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Yaede, Addyson 35.64 1434.575
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Dorsey, Abbie 36.39 1338.586
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Frunza, Erica 36.43 1235.797
Park City Swimming-UT 12Schroeter, Kenzie 36.52 1134.918
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Schneider, Morgan 37.69 939.609
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Jaffa, Kamzin 37.70 739.3410
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(Event 4  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Power, Harriet 37.86 638.9811
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Dean, Gabi 38.18 535.5312
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Miller, Kiera 38.50 440.2613
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flynn, Katie 38.61 338.6314
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Bowers, Wynn 38.68 236.0015
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Winson, Dylan 39.43 139.6816
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Daniels, Myla 39.72  41.9217
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Wimmer, Maggie 40.83  39.6918
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Carter, Jessie 41.11  40.1919
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Allen, Adri 41.39  40.5320
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Avirmed, Lily 43.82  45.9921
Park City Swimming-UT 11Rodman, Indi 45.53  44.7922
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Martineau, Rose 49.86  50.1823
Park City Swimming-UT 12Six, Sloan 49.97  51.0724

 
Event 4  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 31.62 2030.551
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Gloeckner, Miriam 32.06 1732.062
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 14Schroeter, Sienna 32.97 1630.813
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Flaherty, Charlotte 33.24 1534.174
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Roberts, Reese 33.61 1434.365
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Stolz, Beatrice 33.62 1332.306
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jorgensen, Nora 33.77 1233.397
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Eldredge, Adi 33.80 1133.778
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Tanner, Elizabeth 34.31 936.949
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 34.35 734.2710
Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Patlan, Natalee 34.87 633.2311
Race Swami-UT 13Torres, Ashanty 35.45 536.2012
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Whetton, Coco 35.93 438.9613
Race Swami-UT 14Zapien, Giselle 35.94 336.8114
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 14Cink, Kate 36.09 235.8315
Park City Swimming-UT 13Allison, Kendyl 39.06 138.5616
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Norby, Clara 39.51  39.4917
Race Swami-UT 14Goold, Haley 40.99  NT18
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miller, Nina 44.70  NT19
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Witt, Emma 45.61  NT20
Park City Swimming-UT 13Spencer, SiSi DQ  40.68---

Delay initiating arm pull at turn
 
Event 4  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Weinberg, Lily 28.77 2028.561
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Bagley, Vivian 32.03 1736.532
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Han, Annelise 33.14 1632.973
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Klein, Olivia 33.25 1531.184
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 18Taylor, Aisling 34.69 1433.795
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Parker, Barbara 36.78 1336.906

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Kalinnikov, Ruslan 38.60 2040.681
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(Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Vukojevic, Noah 40.60 1741.592
Lehi Aquatics-UT  7Neilsen, Bruce 43.13 1645.003
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Beaman, Caleb 54.82 1553.934
Lehi Aquatics-UT  6McDougal, Daniel 1:01.43 141:08.905
Park City Swimming-UT  8Garner, Sawyer DQ  NT---

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Xing, William 35.44 2034.241
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 37.02 1737.772
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 40.15 1640.143
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 40.45 1542.274
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Deurmeier, Henry 40.56 1437.495
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Merrill, Gavin 41.99 1343.876
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Monsivais, Knox 42.03 1243.297
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Vargas, Matteo 42.18 1143.638
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Bush, Quentin 44.94 946.999
Park City Swimming-UT  9Wolfe, Dylan 45.73 751.5910
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Bennett, Patrick 45.99 647.1111
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Fenix 47.99 549.0712
Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Carter, Declan 50.49 450.1713
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Brooks, Brandon 50.97 349.5314
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Beaman, Spencer 51.19 249.6115
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Brems, Daniel 59.84 11:01.0416
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Jensen, Cooper DQ  NT---

Shoulders past vertical toward breast
 
Event 4  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Rowe, Cash 30.37 2030.681
Park City Swimming-UT 12Olson, Ole 30.51 1729.822
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Carter, Kody 32.68 1634.033
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Adams, Sam 33.66 1533.864
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier 35.87 1435.995
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Williams, Hinckley 36.91 1337.676
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Zorig, Arun 37.48 12NT7
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Erickson, Calvin 37.85 1138.068
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Dixon, Eli 38.97 940.669
Basin Blast Swimming-UT 12Lachance, Samuel 39.23 737.7010
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Barrett, Max 40.60 641.5711
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Anderson, McKay 41.41 546.5012
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Spendlove, Sam 42.56 440.0413
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Nicholson, Justin 42.58 343.8014
Race Swami-UT 12Goold, Christopher 55.78 2NT15
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Baggaley, Adam 57.28 148.9216
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Sloan, Jett 1:03.10  NT17
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Kershaw, Raef DQ  NT---

Shoulders past vertical toward breast

Race Swami-UT 11Zapien, Alex DQ  45.71---
Shoulders past vertical toward breast
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Event 4  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Hatchard, Jett 24.93 2024.291
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 28.61 1728.922
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 30.01 1630.863
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 13Dellorco, John 30.15 1529.044
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Liu, Jayden 30.82 1432.025
Park City Swimming-UT 13Solander, Erik 31.61 1334.496
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Jensen, Ryker 33.20 12NT7
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Astle, Henry 33.54 1135.458
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Godfrey, Owen 34.05 934.949
Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Brems, Joseph 34.17 736.8710
Park City Swimming-UT 13Desalvo, Lance 34.64 636.5911
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Stapley, Emmett 34.83 534.3712
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Rojas, Gabe 35.81 435.4413
Park City Swimming-UT 13Coleman, Erik 35.99 337.8114
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Monsivais, Hudson 36.03 237.6115
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Johnson, Ralph 36.78 137.1916
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Ramirez, Titan 37.85  39.2717
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Holdaway, Cooper 40.92  42.6818
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 13Nanney, Kyle 41.99  43.7019
Race Swami-UT 14Torres, Axel 46.23  51.0820
UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Tehero, Braden DQ  38.33---

False start
 
Event 4  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Siegrist, Logan 25.39 2025.481
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Astle, Oscar 26.03 1726.392
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Tao, Justin 26.54 1625.483
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Hurley, Jack 28.60 1529.604
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Ostrovsky, Josh 28.80 1427.315
Unattached Basin Blast-UT 15Hadden, Tristan 29.86 13NT6
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Marica, Oliver 33.14 1233.527
Race Swami-UT 15Leal, Patrick 34.77 11NT8

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 1:34.94 201:35.591
1:34.94 (51.84)43.10

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Neilsen, Lucie 1:40.93 17NT2
1:40.93 (55.34)45.59

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 1:45.09 16NT3
1:45.09 (54.36)50.73

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9McDougal, Olivia 1:51.88 15NT4
1:51.88 (59.56)52.32

 
Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 11Weinberg, Haven 1:20.80 201:24.021
1:20.80 (43.40)37.40

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Frunza, Erica 1:28.44 171:22.972
1:28.44 (48.87)39.57
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Results

(Event 5  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Carter, Jessie 1:42.58 161:46.613
1:42.58 (56.64)45.94

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Allen, Adri 1:43.91 151:47.224
1:43.91 (56.95)46.96

 
Event 5  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Staskus, Emma 58.29 201:00.511
58.29 (31.54)26.75

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 14Dillon, Megan 1:02.43 1759.652
1:02.43 (33.75)28.68

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Lawes, Cadence 1:03.55 161:00.893
1:03.55 (34.05)29.50

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Hong, Feiyu 1:06.00 151:03.024
1:06.00 (35.33)30.67

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 1:07.06 141:04.905
1:07.06 (35.26)31.80

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 14Schroeter, Sienna 1:10.98 131:11.646
1:10.98 (38.08)32.90

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Stolz, Beatrice 1:13.36 121:11.687
1:13.36 (39.62)33.74

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 1:14.33 111:10.038
1:14.33 (39.95)34.38

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Loftin, Kyleigh 1:18.89 9NT9
1:18.89 (42.85)36.04

Park City Swimming-UT 14Williamson, Audrey 1:19.02 71:25.1910
1:19.02 (43.19)35.83

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Gloeckner, Miriam 1:20.76 61:19.3911
1:20.76 (44.82)35.94

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Norby, Clara 1:37.33 5NT12
1:37.33 (54.10)43.23

Race Swami-UT 14Goold, Haley 1:42.97 4NT13
1:42.97 (1:01.16)41.81

 
Event 5  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16McElwee, Sydney 1:00.20 2059.141
1:00.20 (31.90)28.30

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Wrona, Sophie 1:03.93 171:00.722
1:03.93 (35.12)28.81

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 16Kendall, Autumn 1:04.94 161:01.773
1:04.94 (34.20)30.74

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Bagley, Vivian 1:05.53 151:06.824
1:05.53 (35.72)29.81

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 17Brick, Logan 1:07.67 141:03.435
1:07.67 (36.09)31.58

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 17Lachance, Emery 1:09.50 131:05.056
1:09.50 (37.72)31.78

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Borjigin, Bodi 1:10.72 121:11.307
1:10.72 (37.76)32.96

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Marino, Annabelle 1:11.14 111:07.278
1:11.14 (37.88)33.26

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 16Guymon, Cambree 1:12.78 91:15.629
1:12.78 (39.65)33.13



Cottonwood Heights Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:19 AM  1/21/2026  Page 15

2026 OA Winter Blast - 1/15/2026 to 1/17/2026

Results

(Event 5  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 16Daniels, Brinley 1:14.42 71:11.6210
1:14.42 (41.02)33.40

 
Event 5  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Xing, William 1:19.23 201:22.651
1:19.23 (40.81)38.42

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 1:22.86 171:28.902
1:22.86 (45.91)36.95

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 1:23.60 161:26.893
1:23.60 (45.72)37.88

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 1:36.75 151:38.334
1:36.75 (51.87)44.88

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 1:38.36 141:38.085
1:38.36 (54.98)43.38

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 1:42.96 13NT6
1:42.96 (57.38)45.58

 
Event 5  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Thorum, Thomas 1:11.51 201:04.391
1:11.51 (41.55)29.96

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Venner, Everett 1:15.59 171:10.282
1:15.59 (41.88)33.71

Park City Swimming-UT 12Wolfe, Jake 1:17.01 161:23.513
1:17.01 (40.35)36.66

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Williams, Hinckley 1:18.08 151:21.954
1:18.08 (42.16)35.92

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier 1:21.20 141:23.125
1:21.20 (44.21)36.99

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Barson, Blake 1:25.46 13NT6
1:25.46 (46.89)38.57

Park City Swimming-UT 12Williamson, Grant 1:32.99 12NT7
1:32.99 (53.30)39.69

Race Swami-UT 11Zapien, Alex 1:38.37 11NT8
1:38.37 (51.75)46.62

 
Event 5  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 1:02.02 201:01.171
1:02.02 (33.41)28.61

Park City Swimming-UT 13Bae, Thomas 1:04.66 171:02.202
1:04.66 (34.78)29.88

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Layton, Noah 1:05.67 161:04.623
1:05.67 (35.16)30.51

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 14Rogers, Benjamin 1:08.90 151:09.564
1:08.90 (37.11)31.79

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Huntsman, Dean 1:09.15 141:23.285
1:09.15 (36.79)32.36

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 1:10.62 131:12.846
1:10.62 (36.24)34.38

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jensen, Sam 1:11.02 121:06.797
1:11.02 (38.28)32.74
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(Event 5  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Foster, Abe 1:12.49 111:10.628
1:12.49 (39.62)32.87

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Dreelin, Lincoln 1:12.67 91:13.139
1:12.67 (38.32)34.35

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Rojas, Gabe 1:14.02 7NT10
1:14.02 (40.87)33.15

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Tehero, Braden 1:16.17 61:16.0911
1:16.17 (39.43)36.74

Race Swami-UT 14Milesic, Novak 1:21.95 5NT12
1:21.95 (45.82)36.13

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Ramirez, Titan 1:25.83 41:38.2913
1:25.83 (46.20)39.63

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 13Nanney, Kyle 1:31.20 3NT14
1:31.20 (49.86)41.34

Race Swami-UT 14Torres, Axel 2:06.27 2NT15
2:06.27 (1:09.00)57.27

 
Event 5  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 18Olevych, Bohdan 51.66 2050.311
51.66 (27.31)24.35

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Siegrist, Logan 56.73 1753.472
56.73 (29.86)26.87

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 17Bae, Harrison 56.98 1658.073
56.98 (30.00)26.98

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Astle, Oscar 57.67 1558.484
57.67 (29.93)27.74

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Granado, Brian 57.96 1457.625
57.96 (30.41)27.55

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Kahn, Shane 58.30 131:00.296
58.30 (30.91)27.39

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Farr, Colin 59.81 1259.647
59.81 (31.05)28.76

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Peng, Alec 1:01.83 111:01.458
1:01.83 (32.79)29.04

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Refuerzo, Marco 1:03.46 91:01.349
1:03.46 (34.77)28.69

 
Event 6  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 11Weinberg, Haven 2:31.44 202:32.611
2:31.44 (39.02)1:52.42 (39.15)1:13.27 (37.92)35.35

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Dorsey, Abbie 2:45.43 173:01.052
2:45.43 (40.94)2:04.49 (43.10)1:21.39 (42.60)38.79

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Yaede, Addyson 2:45.93 162:48.373
2:45.93 (42.75)2:03.18 (43.34)1:19.84 (41.52)38.32

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Winson, Dylan 2:53.47 152:55.754
2:53.47 (43.62)2:09.85 (44.59)1:25.26 (44.14)41.12

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Daniels, Myla 3:19.57 14NT5
3:19.57 (52.39)2:27.18 (53.87)1:33.31 (49.99)43.32
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Event 6  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 2:21.90 202:18.981
2:21.90 (35.15)1:46.75 (36.32)1:10.43 (36.51)33.92

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Flaherty, Charlotte 2:31.87 172:32.762
2:31.87 (37.77)1:54.10 (40.24)1:13.86 (38.99)34.87

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Roberts, Reese 2:32.50 162:34.543
2:32.50 (36.42)1:56.08 (39.20)1:16.88 (39.19)37.69

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Patlan, Natalee 2:34.85 152:30.844
2:34.85 (38.42)1:56.43 (39.81)1:16.62 (39.27)37.35

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jorgensen, Nora 2:37.63 142:39.385
2:37.63 (39.53)1:58.10 (40.54)1:17.56 (40.59)36.97

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Buck, Amy 2:38.21 132:38.516
2:38.21 (40.32)1:57.89 (40.14)1:17.75 (40.40)37.35

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Tanner, Elizabeth 2:43.64 122:43.177
2:43.64 (41.67)2:01.97 (42.55)1:19.42 (41.93)37.49

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Dupont, Ellie 2:44.59 112:39.118
2:44.59 (40.64)2:03.95 (42.43)1:21.52 (41.75)39.77

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 2:44.85 92:39.739
2:44.85 (42.17)2:02.68 (43.11)1:19.57 (41.59)37.98

Race Swami-UT 14Pearson Helmly, Abbigail 2:58.89 7NT10
2:58.89 (43.77)2:15.12 (45.98)1:29.14 (46.91)42.23

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Loftin, Kyleigh 3:24.75 6NT11
3:24.75 (1:21.56)2:03.19 (42.04)1:21.15 (41.74)39.41

 
Event 6  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 18Macdonald, Sadie 2:12.98 202:05.641
2:12.98 (34.86)1:38.12 (34.88)1:03.24 (33.17)30.07

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Lemmon, Vienna 2:13.36 172:06.642
2:13.36 (34.20)1:39.16 (34.51)1:04.65 (33.58)31.07

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Limback, Ella 2:23.21 162:15.263
2:23.21 (36.73)1:46.48 (37.90)1:08.58 (35.56)33.02

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Allison, Tatum 2:27.51 152:24.124
2:27.51 (36.33)1:51.18 ( )19.82

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Han, Annelise 2:29.50 142:27.475
2:29.50 (38.92)1:50.58 (38.53)1:12.05 (37.27)34.78

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Kalinnikov, Ruslan 3:00.49 20NT1
3:00.49 (44.60)2:15.89 (46.54)1:29.35 (46.70)42.65

 
Event 6  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 12Olson, Ole 2:17.11 202:14.421
2:17.11 (33.95)1:43.16 (35.59)1:07.57 (34.89)32.68

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 2:24.38 172:23.782
2:24.38 (35.48)1:48.90 (37.97)1:10.93 (37.16)33.77

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Zorig, Arun 2:43.45 162:42.293
2:43.45 (38.87)2:04.58 (42.72)1:21.86 (41.55)40.31

 
Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Hatchard, Jett 1:53.49 201:53.271
1:53.49 (27.73)1:25.76 (28.90)56.86 (29.73)27.13
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(Event 6  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 2:04.55 172:05.502
2:04.55 (31.68)1:32.87 (32.30)1:00.57 (31.40)29.17

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 2:20.00 162:17.493
2:20.00 (36.34)1:43.66 (36.07)1:07.59 (35.88)31.71

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 2:20.69 152:20.204
2:20.69 (32.96)1:47.73 (37.09)1:10.64 (36.61)34.03

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 13Dellorco, John 2:25.48 142:19.585
2:25.48 (35.94)1:49.54 (37.71)1:11.83 (37.70)34.13

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Anderson, Carter 2:25.71 132:23.006
2:25.71 (35.93)1:49.78 (38.01)1:11.77 (38.06)33.71

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 2:32.34 122:30.997
2:32.34 (38.42)1:53.92 (38.07)1:15.85 (38.70)37.15

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Astle, Henry 2:33.68 112:30.898
2:33.68 (37.89)1:55.79 (38.99)1:16.80 (39.27)37.53

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Stapley, Emmett 2:34.85 92:37.499
2:34.85 (38.62)1:56.23 (39.46)1:16.77 (39.55)37.22

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Brems, Joseph 2:37.41 72:40.7110
2:37.41 (38.39)1:59.02 (40.51)1:18.51 (40.27)38.24

Park City Swimming-UT 13Desalvo, Lance 2:50.66 63:16.0711
2:50.66 (43.06)2:07.60 (44.12)1:23.48 (43.98)39.50

 
Event 6  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Tao, Justin 2:02.35 201:58.261
2:02.35 (31.92)1:30.43 (31.20)59.23 (30.45)28.78

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Granado, Brian 2:06.27 172:01.662
2:06.27 (33.01)1:33.26 (32.52)1:00.74 (31.96)28.78

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Solander, Axel 2:10.77 162:38.543
2:10.77 (32.62)1:38.15 (33.94)1:04.21 (33.36)30.85

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 17Rogers, Luca 2:11.83 152:07.054
2:11.83 (34.61)1:37.22 (33.78)1:03.44 (32.99)30.45

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Stapley, Kent 2:13.24 142:16.615
2:13.24 (33.18)1:40.06 (33.89)1:06.17 (33.74)32.43

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 15Hadden, Tristan 2:26.61 13NT6
2:26.61 (36.86)1:49.75 (39.14)1:10.61 (36.98)33.63

 
Event 7  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Stapley, Maryann 50.11 2049.651
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Deurmeier, Lila 53.19 1749.992
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Xing, Isabella 58.59 1657.363
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Sierer, Hannah 1:00.04 151:02.134
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  8Hayes, Sarah 1:02.52 141:18.825
Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Anderson, Peyton 1:03.04 131:02.956
Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Tylka, Elizabeth 1:11.63 121:16.127
Lehi Aquatics-UT  7Dorsey, Haddie 1:11.68 111:11.018
Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Dorsey, Emerson 1:12.67 91:11.349
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  7Patel, Camilla DQ  1:20.75---

Alternating Kick

Omega Aquatics-UT  6Martineau, Grace DQ  NT---
Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

Lehi Aquatics-UT  7Dailey, Delilah DQ  1:05.92---
One hand touch
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Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Neilsen, Ella 41.29 2040.941
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 43.46 1744.442
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Rojas, Claire 47.67 16NT3
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Goncalves de Jesus, Deija 48.84 1548.374
Park City Swimming-UT  9Halsey, Eliana 49.21 1450.685
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Maxfield, Scout 49.69 1345.796
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Adams, Addi 49.77 1251.687
Park City Swimming-UT 10Garner, Matilda 52.07 1153.388
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Neilsen, Lucie 53.14 953.379
Park City Swimming-UT  9McKnight, Noa 53.44 757.6810
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Martineau, Violet 54.07 61:00.1711
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Henrie, Hattie 56.39 558.1512
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Luras, Alyxandra 56.91 456.8013
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 59.67 357.2514
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  9Hayes, Mary DQ  52.69---

Non-simultaneous arms

Basin Blast Swimming-UT 10Lachance, Jolene DQ  NT---
Scissors kick

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Jaffa, Peyton DQ  1:12.07---
Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Summerhays, Nova 34.19 2033.481
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Brems, Maile 35.95 1736.502
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Frunza, Erica 38.14 1636.383
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Power, Harriet 38.16 1540.484
Park City Swimming-UT 12Silska, Emma 39.21 1438.885
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Jaffa, Kamzin 41.94 1341.816
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Anderson, Zoe 43.60 1243.747
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Lavin, Kate 44.57 1147.908
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Carter, Jessie 46.02 944.719
Park City Swimming-UT 11Rodman, Indi 47.94 746.1910
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Miller, Kiera 48.09 649.4611
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Schneider, Morgan 49.08 553.3712
Park City Swimming-UT 12Six, Sloan 49.77 451.1013
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flynn, Katie 49.89 349.1214
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Allen, Adri 49.96 248.5015
Park City Swimming-UT 12Fregulia, Bella 52.08 151.9416
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Martineau, Rose 54.10  55.0817
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Avirmed, Lily DQ  56.51---

Head under for 2 or more strokes
 
Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Staskus, Emma 30.51 2029.491
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Hong, Feiyu 33.38 1730.972
Park City Swimming-UT 14Mackay, Kaicia 34.70 1633.673
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Eldredge, Adi 35.05 1534.144
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Mordecai, Vida 35.80 1435.945
Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Brown, Austyn 35.83 1335.406
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Results

(Event 7  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 13Ohara, Emily 37.01 1235.527
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 37.77 1134.928
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Whetton, Coco 37.84 937.899
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Gloeckner, Miriam 38.64 736.4810
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 39.02 636.0011
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Wrona, Jacque 39.09 533.8712
Race Swami-UT 13Torres, Ashanty 39.59 441.3713
Park City Swimming-UT 13Yarbrough, Alison 40.48 341.0114
Race Swami-UT 14Zapien, Giselle 41.26 241.4215
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Ruiz, Victoria 42.16 142.2216
Park City Swimming-UT 13Allison, Kendyl 44.15  42.3617
Race Swami-UT 14Pearson Helmly, Abbigail 49.11  NT18
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miller, Nina DQ  NT---

Scissors kick

Park City Swimming-UT 13Spencer, SiSi DQ  NT---
Downward butterfly kick

 
Event 7  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Erickson, Marlo 33.66 2033.831
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 18Klug, Anna 34.46 1734.022
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Lemmon, Vienna 35.22 1634.073
UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 16Daniels, Brinley 39.30 1539.204
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 18Taylor, Aisling 40.19 1437.645

 
Event 7  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Kalinnikov, Ruslan 45.59 2045.711
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Vukojevic, Noah 52.63 1756.332
Lehi Aquatics-UT  7Neilsen, Bruce 55.15 1656.893
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Beaman, Caleb 1:03.03 1559.704
Park City Swimming-UT  8Garner, Sawyer 1:04.19 141:02.705
Lehi Aquatics-UT  6McDougal, Daniel DQ  NT---

Downward butterfly kick
 
Event 7  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Xing, William 41.16 2041.141
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 45.38 1744.752
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 45.52 1646.023
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Monsivais, Knox 46.32 1548.204
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 46.47 1445.735
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 47.60 1346.196
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Bennett, Patrick 48.53 1249.837
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 49.55 1146.138
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Deurmeier, Henry 50.86 948.899
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Bush, Quentin 50.95 751.7110
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Merrill, Gavin 51.46 650.1911
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Brooks, Brandon 52.58 552.4112
Park City Swimming-UT  9Wolfe, Dylan 52.93 453.2413
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Beaman, Spencer 53.82 353.9014
Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Carter, Declan 1:05.95 21:11.6815
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Results

(Event 7  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Brems, Daniel DQ  1:22.17---
One hand touch

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Jensen, Cooper DQ  NT---
Head under for 2 or more strokes

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Vargas, Matteo DQ  54.46---
Downward butterfly kick

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Fenix DQ  1:08.49---
Non-simultaneous arms

 
Event 7  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 33.72 2034.071
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Rowe, Cash 35.90 1736.352
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Adams, Sam 37.75 1636.593
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Carter, Kody 38.04 1540.044
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Venner, Everett 40.74 1440.285
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Erickson, Calvin 42.37 1344.656
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Barson, Blake 42.46 1242.217
Basin Blast Swimming-UT 12Lachance, Samuel 42.83 1143.148
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier 42.97 940.799
Race Swami-UT 11Zapien, Alex 43.11 746.5210
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Zorig, Arun 44.53 6NT11
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Barrett, Max 44.66 542.9912
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Hoesch, Tommy 45.96 443.7613
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Dixon, Eli 46.12 347.3514
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Nicholson, Justin 48.66 247.1015
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Anderson, McKay 50.78 11:02.4216
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Spendlove, Sam 51.63  52.2917
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Baggaley, Adam 55.57  48.8318
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Sloan, Jett 1:06.91  1:13.0619
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Kershaw, Raef DQ  NT---

One hand touch

Race Swami-UT 12Goold, Christopher DQ  NT---
Scissors kick

 
Event 7  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Layton, Noah 33.42 2033.011
Park City Swimming-UT 14Cadman, Mason 33.94 1740.862
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Liu, Jayden 34.29 1633.753
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 34.88 1534.464
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 34.94 1434.395
UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Anderson, Carter 35.42 1334.336
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 35.43 1236.227
Park City Swimming-UT 13Bae, Thomas 35.98 1134.078
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Monsivais, Hudson 36.07 936.819
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Godfrey, Owen 36.70 737.3410
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Jensen, Ryker 39.10 640.0211
Park City Swimming-UT 13Coleman, Erik 39.83 540.8512
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Johnson, Ralph 40.34 441.0713
Park City Swimming-UT 13Desalvo, Lance 42.79 345.1614
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 13Nanney, Kyle 44.15 245.7815
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(Event 7  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Holdaway, Cooper 45.22 145.4216
Race Swami-UT 14Torres, Axel 45.65  55.5317
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Ramirez, Titan 47.81  49.1918
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Ashmore, Kristopher DQ  1:00.27---

Downward butterfly kick
 
Event 7  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Siegrist, Logan 31.19 2030.461
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Hatchard, Emmett 31.29 1730.332
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Astle, Oscar 31.48 16NT3
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Sink, Tyler 32.40 1530.564
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Farr, Colin 32.88 1432.225
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Refuerzo, Marco 33.26 1331.306
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Peng, Alec 33.32 1231.667
Lehi Aquatics-UT 15Bowman, Caiden 33.59 1133.918
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Ostrovsky, Josh 34.20 944.409
Lehi Aquatics-UT 15Delgadillo, Christian 35.11 737.9410
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Marica, Oliver 36.70 641.8211
Race Swami-UT 15Leal, Patrick 38.19 5NT12

 
Event 8  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Stapley, Maryann 1:25.60 201:36.191
1:25.60 (44.81)40.79

Omega Aquatics-UT  7Sierer, Hannah 1:36.46 171:32.082
1:36.46 (51.39)45.07

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Deurmeier, Lila 1:38.08 161:28.773
1:38.08 (52.65)45.43

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Xing, Isabella 1:39.92 151:38.164
1:39.92 (51.73)48.19

Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Tylka, Elizabeth 1:49.98 141:53.375
1:49.98 (59.01)50.97

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  7Patel, Camilla 1:56.30 13NT6
1:56.30 (1:02.20)54.10

Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Anderson, Peyton 2:00.48 121:59.467
2:00.48 (1:04.93)55.55

 
Event 8  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Maxfield, Scout 1:18.03 201:15.301
1:18.03 (41.34)36.69

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Nunez, Alanna 1:18.18 171:15.672
1:18.18 (39.93)38.25

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 1:21.60 161:21.463
1:21.60 (42.33)39.27

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Adams, Addi 1:27.89 151:32.604
1:27.89 (46.09)41.80

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Rojas, Claire 1:28.44 141:28.695
1:28.44 (47.41)41.03

Park City Swimming-UT  9Halsey, Eliana 1:29.17 131:32.746
1:29.17 (46.98)42.19
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(Event 8  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Goncalves de Jesus, Deija 1:30.09 121:33.497
1:30.09 (48.24)41.85

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 1:31.23 111:23.978
1:31.23 (46.59)44.64

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  9Hayes, Mary 1:32.19 9NT9
1:32.19 (49.45)42.74

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Henrie, Hattie 1:33.57 71:35.4710
1:33.57 (49.43)44.14

Park City Swimming-UT 10Garner, Matilda 1:35.59 6NT11
1:35.59 (51.10)44.49

Park City Swimming-UT  9McKnight, Noa 1:36.09 51:32.3712
1:36.09 (48.28)47.81

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Luras, Alyxandra 1:42.74 41:46.1913
1:42.74 (55.91)46.83

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Jaffa, Peyton 2:00.37 3NT14
2:00.37 (1:06.66)53.71

 
Event 8  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Benton, Vivienne 1:00.34 201:02.111
1:00.34 (30.87)29.47

Park City Swimming-UT 12Silska, Emma 1:01.57 1759.152
1:01.57 (32.28)29.29

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Yaede, Addyson 1:08.50 161:09.843
1:08.50 (35.93)32.57

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Frunza, Erica 1:08.93 151:06.374
1:08.93 (36.27)32.66

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Bowers, Wynn 1:10.98 141:09.375
1:10.98 (37.23)33.75

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Brems, Maile 1:11.20 131:07.766
1:11.20 (38.05)33.15

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Jaffa, Kamzin 1:12.67 121:16.247
1:12.67 (37.88)34.79

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Anderson, Zoe 1:15.34 111:10.958
1:15.34 (40.27)35.07

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Lavin, Kate 1:17.56 91:21.549
1:17.56 (40.40)37.16

Park City Swimming-UT 12Schroeter, Kenzie 1:17.57 71:20.8910
1:17.57 (40.06)37.51

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Schneider, Morgan 1:18.34 61:15.0311
1:18.34 (41.11)37.23

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Daniels, Myla 1:18.82 51:22.4212
1:18.82 (42.58)36.24

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Miller, Kiera 1:18.85 41:27.1413
1:18.85 (41.41)37.44

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flynn, Katie 1:19.49 31:17.5014
1:19.49 (41.14)38.35

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Winson, Dylan 1:22.63 21:17.2315
1:22.63 (43.98)38.65

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Wimmer, Maggie 1:24.29 11:19.9516
1:24.29 (45.41)38.88

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Avirmed, Lily 1:26.39  NT17
1:26.39 (46.35)40.04
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(Event 8  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 12Six, Sloan 1:45.00  1:50.4818
1:45.00 (56.42)48.58

Park City Swimming-UT 11Rodman, Indi 1:51.62  1:36.1519
1:51.62 (1:00.41)51.21

 
Event 8  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Staskus, Emma 53.43 2051.811
53.43 (27.54)25.89

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 14Dillon, Megan 56.39 1754.082
56.39 (29.22)27.17

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Lawes, Cadence 58.08 1659.473
58.08 (30.42)27.66

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 58.57 1558.114
58.57 (30.51)28.06

Park City Swimming-UT 14Mackay, Kaicia 59.07 1457.125
59.07 (30.33)28.74

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Wrona, Jacque 59.95 1357.066
59.95 (31.37)28.58

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Hong, Feiyu 1:00.11 1259.197
1:00.11 (31.31)28.80

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Dupont, Ellie 1:01.12 1159.058
1:01.12 (31.68)29.44

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 1:01.72 91:00.739
1:01.72 (31.74)29.98

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 14Schroeter, Sienna 1:02.75 71:00.3510
1:02.75 (32.76)29.99

Park City Swimming-UT 14Williamson, Audrey 1:02.78 61:03.4911
1:02.78 (32.60)30.18

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Patlan, Natalee 1:03.77 51:03.0512
1:03.77 (32.60)31.17

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Buck, Amy 1:04.61 41:03.6113
1:04.61 (33.61)31.00

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Eldredge, Adi 1:04.90 31:02.1014
1:04.90 (33.53)31.37

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 1:05.01 21:02.8015
1:05.01 (34.26)30.75

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Gloeckner, Miriam 1:05.15 11:03.6116
1:05.15 (34.72)30.43

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Brown, Austyn 1:05.19  1:04.0517
1:05.19 (33.41)31.78

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jorgensen, Nora 1:05.43  1:06.1118
1:05.43 (33.82)31.61

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Whetton, Coco 1:05.49  1:04.9619
1:05.49 (34.04)31.45

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Stolz, Beatrice 1:05.59  1:03.8320
1:05.59 (34.74)30.85

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 14Cink, Kate 1:06.03  1:03.4521
1:06.03 (34.62)31.41

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Roberts, Reese 1:06.65  1:05.7522
1:06.65 (34.96)31.69

Park City Swimming-UT 13Ohara, Emily 1:07.30  1:03.1323
1:07.30 (35.89)31.41
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(Event 8  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Mordecai, Vida 1:08.13  1:05.5224
1:08.13 (35.84)32.29

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Tanner, Elizabeth 1:09.77  1:08.3925
1:09.77 (37.05)32.72

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 1:10.17  1:08.9226
1:10.17 (37.05)33.12

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Flaherty, Charlotte 1:10.98  1:06.9227
1:10.98 (38.18)32.80

Park City Swimming-UT 13Allison, Kendyl 1:12.04  1:11.1528
1:12.04 (37.74)34.30

Race Swami-UT 14Pearson Helmly, Abbigail 1:13.18  1:13.4529
1:13.18 (38.07)35.11

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Ruiz, Victoria 1:14.37  1:07.8930
1:14.37 (39.20)35.17

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Norby, Clara 1:16.76  1:11.3531
1:16.76 (40.63)36.13

Race Swami-UT 14Goold, Haley 1:17.38  NT32
1:17.38 (40.94)36.44

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miller, Nina 1:20.02  NT33
1:20.02 (43.15)36.87

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Witt, Emma 1:30.17  NT34
1:30.17 (47.63)42.54

 
Event 8  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Limback, Ella 57.15 2055.321
57.15 (29.42)27.73

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Wrona, Sophie 57.90 1753.582
57.90 (30.57)27.33

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 18Klug, Anna 58.26 1654.333
58.26 (30.62)27.64

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 18Macdonald, Sadie 58.77 1555.154
58.77 (30.98)27.79

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 17Lachance, Emery 59.89 1459.275
59.89 (31.58)28.31

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Allison, Tatum 1:00.44 131:00.446
1:00.44 (31.34)29.10

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Erickson, Marlo 1:01.29 1258.787
1:01.29 (31.91)29.38

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 16Kendall, Autumn 1:01.37 111:01.048
1:01.37 (31.38)29.99

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 16Daniels, Brinley 1:01.69 91:01.169
1:01.69 (32.19)29.50

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 18Taylor, Aisling 1:02.21 71:00.1210
1:02.21 (32.29)29.92

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Borjigin, Bodi 1:02.37 61:00.4811
1:02.37 (32.84)29.53

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Klein, Olivia 1:02.76 559.6112
1:02.76 (32.63)30.13

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Marino, Annabelle 1:05.43 41:02.7913
1:05.43 (34.77)30.66

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 16Guymon, Cambree 1:06.56 31:04.2014
1:06.56 (35.32)31.24
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(Event 8  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Parker, Barbara 1:10.31 21:08.5515
1:10.31 (36.94)33.37

 
Event 8  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Vukojevic, Noah 1:18.35 201:20.201
1:18.35 (40.23)38.12

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Kalinnikov, Ruslan 1:21.21 171:23.012
1:21.21 (42.61)38.60

Lehi Aquatics-UT  7Neilsen, Bruce 1:26.62 161:30.783
1:26.62 (44.93)41.69

Omega Aquatics-UT  7Beaman, Caleb 1:46.85 151:35.034
1:46.85 (58.81)48.04

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 1:11.14 201:12.321
1:11.14 (37.73)33.41

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 1:15.75 171:20.432
1:15.75 (38.42)37.33

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Vargas, Matteo 1:17.97 161:23.233
1:17.97 (39.59)38.38

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 1:18.12 151:16.754
1:18.12 (39.96)38.16

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 1:18.71 141:13.825
1:18.71 (41.66)37.05

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 1:18.81 131:19.116
1:18.81 (40.41)38.40

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Deurmeier, Henry 1:24.35 121:17.237
1:24.35 (44.90)39.45

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Monsivais, Knox 1:25.18 111:25.948
1:25.18 (45.13)40.05

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Bennett, Patrick 1:28.49 91:26.789
1:28.49 (47.78)40.71

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Merrill, Gavin 1:28.69 71:27.4110
1:28.69 (47.26)41.43

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Brooks, Brandon 1:31.34 61:32.8311
1:31.34 (47.91)43.43

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Bush, Quentin 1:35.08 51:31.9712
1:35.08 (51.54)43.54

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Carter, Declan 1:45.90 41:38.5613
1:45.90 (56.40)49.50

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Fenix 1:46.19 31:44.3114
1:46.19 (55.16)51.03

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Beaman, Spencer DQ  1:44.48---
False start

DQ (1:01.84)46.74
 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Thorum, Thomas 57.96 2057.051
57.96 (30.23)27.73

Park City Swimming-UT 12Olson, Ole 1:00.82 171:00.062
1:00.82 (31.46)29.36
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(Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Venner, Everett 1:04.02 161:03.603
1:04.02 (33.65)30.37

Park City Swimming-UT 12Williamson, Grant 1:08.84 151:13.824
1:08.84 (35.71)33.13

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier 1:09.01 141:11.125
1:09.01 (36.25)32.76

Basin Blast Swimming-UT 12Lachance, Samuel 1:09.96 131:08.346
1:09.96 (37.08)32.88

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 11Johnson, Jax 1:11.68 121:14.557
1:11.68 (37.76)33.92

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Barson, Blake 1:12.47 11NT8
1:12.47 (38.59)33.88

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Erickson, Calvin 1:13.33 91:15.089
1:13.33 (37.75)35.58

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Barrett, Max 1:17.53 71:12.8910
1:17.53 (41.15)36.38

Race Swami-UT 11Zapien, Alex 1:19.62 61:19.2311
1:19.62 (41.73)37.89

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Anderson, McKay 1:20.02 51:20.8212
1:20.02 (40.96)39.06

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Spendlove, Sam 1:23.56 41:23.3913
1:23.56 (45.05)38.51

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Nicholson, Justin 1:27.07 31:27.3314
1:27.07 (47.82)39.25

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Kershaw, Raef 1:27.82 21:23.7015
1:27.82 (47.40)40.42

Race Swami-UT 12Goold, Christopher 1:37.88 1NT16
1:37.88 (53.91)43.97

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Baggaley, Adam 1:41.21  1:31.0517
1:41.21 (55.09)46.12

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Williams, Hinckley DQ  1:09.01---
False start

DQ (34.81)32.27

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Sloan, Jett DQ  NT---
No touch on turn

 
Event 8  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Hatchard, Jett 49.60 2049.221
49.60 (25.24)24.36

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 55.60 1755.032
55.60 (28.94)26.66

Park City Swimming-UT 13Bae, Thomas 56.81 1654.953
56.81 (29.25)27.56

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Anderson, Carter 58.15 1558.114
58.15 (29.87)28.28

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Layton, Noah 58.65 1458.375
58.65 (30.26)28.39

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 14Rogers, Benjamin 1:00.51 131:07.006
1:00.51 (31.32)29.19

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 1:00.65 121:01.747
1:00.65 (31.06)29.59

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 13Dellorco, John 1:00.78 111:02.728
1:00.78 (44.04)16.74
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(Event 8  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Tehero, Braden 1:01.13 91:01.329
1:01.13 (31.14)29.99

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Brems, Joseph 1:01.15 71:01.2110
1:01.15 (31.71)29.44

Race Swami-UT 14Milesic, Novak 1:02.77 61:07.4811
1:02.77 (33.08)29.69

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Huntsman, Dean 1:02.89 51:14.8512
1:02.89 (32.40)30.49

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Stapley, Emmett 1:03.06 41:04.4513
1:03.06 (32.74)30.32

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Rojas, Gabe 1:03.58 31:02.4314
1:03.58 (33.17)30.41

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 1:04.72 21:02.1115
1:04.72 (33.50)31.22

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Godfrey, Owen 1:06.07 11:05.7416
1:06.07 (34.08)31.99

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Monsivais, Hudson 1:06.09  1:08.3617
1:06.09 (34.64)31.45

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Dreelin, Lincoln 1:06.80  1:04.1418
1:06.80 (34.83)31.97

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Astle, Henry 1:07.85  1:10.5319
1:07.85 (35.52)32.33

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Foster, Abe 1:08.90  1:07.7820
1:08.90 (37.06)31.84

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Ramirez, Titan 1:09.92  1:11.4921
1:09.92 (36.42)33.50

Race Swami-UT 14Torres, Axel 1:19.42  1:26.2122
1:19.42 (41.41)38.01

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 13Nanney, Kyle DQ  1:20.43---
False start

DQ (41.59)37.10
 
Event 8  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Kahn, Shane 49.13 2048.081
49.13 (25.06)24.07

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Rogers, Stockton 49.69 1750.452
49.69 (25.85)23.84

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Hatchard, Emmett 50.48 1648.753
50.48 (25.85)24.63

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Astle, Oscar 52.06 1549.464
52.06 (26.92)25.14

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 17Bae, Harrison 52.26 1449.105
52.26 (27.32)24.94

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Hurley, Jack 52.40 1350.746
52.40 (27.16)25.24

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Farr, Colin 53.31 1253.357
53.31 (27.74)25.57

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 17Rogers, Luca 53.87 1152.778
53.87 (27.59)26.28

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Granado, Brian 56.00 954.539
56.00 (29.16)26.84

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Stapley, Kent 57.18 759.4310
57.18 (29.37)27.81
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(Event 8  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Sink, Tyler 59.03 656.2611
59.03 (30.69)28.34

Lehi Aquatics-UT 15Delgadillo, Christian 59.22 51:00.6212
59.22 (30.47)28.75

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 15Hadden, Tristan 59.54 457.8913
59.54 (30.67)28.87

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 16Marica, Oliver 1:01.01 31:03.7314
1:01.01 (32.21)28.80

Race Swami-UT 15Leal, Patrick 1:10.66 2NT15
1:10.66 (36.82)33.84

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Race Swami-UT 13Torres, Ashanty 3:09.24 20NT1
3:09.24 (51.03)2:18.21 (50.77)1:27.44 (47.53)39.91

Race Swami-UT 14Zapien, Giselle 3:14.68 173:32.352
3:14.68 (53.20)2:21.48 (52.94)1:28.54 (47.22)41.32

 
Event 9  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Weinberg, Lily 2:22.69 20NT1
2:22.69 (37.75)1:44.94 (36.98)1:07.96 (35.85)32.11

 
Event 9  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Thorum, Thomas 2:30.07 202:30.841
2:30.07 (40.23)1:49.84 (40.85)1:08.99 (37.62)31.37

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Hoesch, Tommy 3:07.89 17NT2
3:07.89 (46.13)2:21.76 (49.75)1:32.01 (49.53)42.48

 
Event 9  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 2:13.57 202:15.561
2:13.57 (35.55)1:38.02 (35.43)1:02.59 (33.58)29.01

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jensen, Sam 2:36.12 172:30.122
2:36.12 (41.37)1:54.75 (41.74)1:13.01 (39.86)33.15

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 2:36.14 162:58.413
2:36.14 (41.91)1:54.23 (41.69)1:12.54 (38.90)33.64

 
Event 9  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 18Olevych, Bohdan 1:56.55 201:53.141
1:56.55 (30.43)1:26.12 (30.22)55.90 (30.09)25.81

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Tao, Justin 2:08.06 172:19.172
2:08.06 (34.34)1:33.72 (32.91)1:00.81 (32.30)28.51

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 15Ostrovsky, Josh 2:16.20 16NT3
2:16.20 (36.44)1:39.76 (34.94)1:04.82 (34.54)30.28

Race Swami-UT 15Leal, Patrick 2:48.74 15NT4
2:48.74 (45.17)2:03.57 (44.84)1:18.73 (43.19)35.54

 
Event 10  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Stapley, Maryann 2:58.48 203:57.521
2:58.48 (44.35)2:14.13 (46.06)1:28.07 (47.32)40.75
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(Event 10  Girls 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Flaherty, Adelaide 3:02.15 173:06.562
3:02.15 (46.93)2:15.22 (49.89)1:25.33 (44.91)40.42

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Xing, Isabella 3:47.03 163:46.673
3:47.03 (1:58.68)1:48.35 (59.22)49.13

 
Event 10  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Nunez, Alanna 2:43.68 202:43.681
2:43.68 (40.30)2:03.38 (44.24)1:19.14 (42.26)36.88

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Maxfield, Scout 2:50.03 172:48.672
2:50.03 (43.00)2:07.03 (45.01)1:22.02 (42.55)39.47

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Adams, Addi 3:07.73 16NT3
3:07.73 (49.02)2:18.71 (50.41)1:28.30 (47.22)41.08

 
Event 10  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 12Silska, Emma 2:18.55 202:12.341
2:18.55 (35.80)1:42.75 (36.39)1:06.36 (35.04)31.32

Park City Swimming-UT 11Weinberg, Haven 2:24.69 172:20.352
2:24.69 (37.71)1:46.98 (37.98)1:09.00 (36.32)32.68

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Yaede, Addyson 2:28.11 162:31.033
2:28.11 (38.34)1:49.77 (38.67)1:11.10 (37.50)33.60

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Daniels, Myla 2:56.99 152:57.394
2:56.99 (48.73)2:08.26 (47.54)1:20.72 (43.32)37.40

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Wimmer, Maggie 3:07.80 143:40.265
3:07.80 (51.38)2:16.42 (48.99)1:27.43 (46.80)40.63

 
Event 10  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 2:08.39 202:09.031
2:08.39 (32.61)1:35.78 (32.82)1:02.96 (32.96)30.00

Park City Swimming-UT 14Mackay, Kaicia 2:11.89 172:07.222
2:11.89 (34.30)1:37.59 (34.49)1:03.10 (33.19)29.91

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Dupont, Ellie 2:13.08 162:12.463
2:13.08 (34.19)1:38.89 (34.15)1:04.74 (33.63)31.11

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 2:15.91 152:08.914
2:15.91 (35.87)1:40.04 (35.27)1:04.77 (33.92)30.85

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Loftin, Kyleigh 2:19.95 142:20.045
2:19.95 (33.32)1:46.63 (37.01)1:09.62 (36.98)32.64

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Stolz, Beatrice 2:22.41 132:19.546
2:22.41 (35.58)1:46.83 (37.57)1:09.26 (36.35)32.91

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Buck, Amy 2:22.49 122:22.627
2:22.49 (36.10)1:46.39 (36.73)1:09.66 (36.97)32.69

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jorgensen, Nora 2:22.91 112:22.568
2:22.91 (36.26)1:46.65 (37.07)1:09.58 (36.90)32.68

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Roberts, Reese 2:22.92 92:22.469
2:22.92 (35.36)1:47.56 (37.65)1:09.91 (36.36)33.55

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Flaherty, Charlotte 2:31.94 72:30.6010
2:31.94 (38.89)1:53.05 (40.65)1:12.40 (39.84)32.56

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Tanner, Elizabeth 2:32.83 62:29.3111
2:32.83 (39.46)1:53.37 (40.44)1:12.93 (39.21)33.72

Park City Swimming-UT 13Allison, Kendyl 2:35.49 52:35.4212
2:35.49 (39.95)1:55.54 (41.03)1:14.51 (39.62)34.89
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(Event 10  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 14Williamson, Audrey 2:36.35 42:26.6313
2:36.35 (41.31)1:55.04 (41.81)1:13.23 (39.53)33.70

Race Swami-UT 14Visnjic, Isabella 2:50.60 33:25.5614
2:50.60 (46.95)2:03.65 (45.98)1:17.67 (40.93)36.74

Race Swami-UT 14Rojas, Ailene 3:02.00 23:15.1715
3:02.00 (39.75)2:22.25 (49.17)1:33.08 (48.55)44.53

 
Event 10  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Lemmon, Vienna 2:02.81 201:56.511
2:02.81 (31.36)1:31.45 (31.91)59.54 (31.12)28.42

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 17Lachance, Emery 2:13.59 172:14.112
2:13.59 (32.65)1:40.94 (34.44)1:06.50 (34.90)31.60

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 16Guymon, Cambree 2:30.66 162:29.743
2:30.66 (38.17)1:52.49 (40.29)1:12.20 (38.19)34.01

 
Event 10  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Vukojevic, Noah 2:51.57 202:58.511
2:51.57 (46.64)2:04.93 (41.79)1:23.14 (43.67)39.47

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Kalinnikov, Ruslan 2:57.11 17NT2
2:57.11 (43.71)2:13.40 (47.50)1:25.90 (46.07)39.83

 
Event 10  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 2:33.54 202:34.531
2:33.54 (40.36)1:53.18 (40.66)1:12.52 (38.81)33.71

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 2:39.11 172:47.982
2:39.11 (40.65)1:58.46 (41.57)1:16.89 (39.40)37.49

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 2:44.44 162:45.333
2:44.44 (40.30)2:04.14 (44.84)1:19.30 (43.05)36.25

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 2:47.48 152:45.544
2:47.48 (41.66)2:05.82 (43.77)1:22.05 (43.07)38.98

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 2:53.50 142:58.305
2:53.50 (43.01)2:10.49 (45.25)1:25.24 (44.84)40.40

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Deurmeier, Henry 2:58.62 132:49.416
2:58.62 (44.91)2:13.71 (46.67)1:27.04 (46.57)40.47

 
Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Rowe, Cash 2:02.62 202:01.901
2:02.62 (30.21)1:32.41 (32.05)1:00.36 (31.67)28.69

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 2:07.40 172:12.002
2:07.40 (32.31)1:35.09 (32.40)1:02.69 (32.64)30.05

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Zorig, Arun 2:29.51 16NT3
2:29.51 (38.45)1:51.06 (38.06)1:13.00 (38.23)34.77

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 11Rose, James 2:31.32 152:28.804
2:31.32 (39.80)1:51.52 (40.29)1:11.23 (38.37)32.86

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Hoesch, Tommy 2:34.29 142:29.505
2:34.29 (38.72)1:55.57 (39.47)1:16.10 (40.23)35.87

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier 2:34.78 132:26.226
2:34.78 (40.58)1:54.20 (41.01)1:13.19 (39.42)33.77

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 11Johnson, Jax 2:38.57 122:30.917
2:38.57 (41.37)1:57.20 (42.85)1:14.35 (40.02)34.33
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(Event 10  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Race Swami-UT 11Zapien, Alex 2:49.83 113:35.158
2:49.83 (40.57)2:09.26 (44.07)1:25.19 (44.41)40.78

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Hatchard, Jett 1:48.71 201:51.231
1:48.71 (27.13)1:21.58 (27.99)53.59 (27.84)25.75

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 1:56.78 171:58.992
1:56.78 (29.69)1:27.09 (30.16)56.93 (29.79)27.14

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 2:02.86 162:04.973
2:02.86 (31.61)1:31.25 (32.05)59.20 (31.07)28.13

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 2:07.73 152:13.874
2:07.73 (32.43)1:35.30 (33.27)1:02.03 (32.92)29.11

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Hahne, Alex 2:09.27 142:10.195
2:09.27 (33.60)1:35.67 (33.73)1:01.94 (33.11)28.83

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Liu, Jayden 2:10.68 132:16.126
2:10.68 (32.37)1:38.31 (35.19)1:03.12 (33.85)29.27

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 2:12.12 122:12.977
2:12.12 (32.86)1:39.26 (33.93)1:05.33 (34.10)31.23

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Huntsman, Dean 2:15.85 112:15.058
2:15.85 (33.18)1:42.67 (36.76)1:05.91 (34.93)30.98

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jensen, Sam 2:16.36 92:17.049
2:16.36 (33.92)1:42.44 (36.20)1:06.24 (35.60)30.64

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Wunder, Jarom 2:17.01 7NT10
2:17.01 (35.43)1:41.58 (36.51)1:05.07 (35.22)29.85

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Tehero, Braden 2:18.40 62:15.3711
2:18.40 (35.92)1:42.48 (37.43)1:05.05 (34.53)30.52

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Rojas, Gabe 2:18.48 52:29.7512
2:18.48 (35.27)1:43.21 (36.97)1:06.24 (34.02)32.22

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Dreelin, Lincoln 2:23.36 42:27.7313
2:23.36 (37.76)1:45.60 (36.45)1:09.15 (36.86)32.29

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Stapley, Emmett 2:24.79 32:26.4114
2:24.79 (35.90)1:48.89 (37.33)1:11.56 (38.04)33.52

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Schiffman, Henry 2:26.41 22:44.4015
2:26.41 (36.13)1:50.28 (38.62)1:11.66 (38.50)33.16

Park City Swimming-UT 13Desalvo, Lance 2:26.78 12:38.8016
2:26.78 (36.98)1:49.80 (38.50)1:11.30 (37.95)33.35

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Johnson, Ralph 2:28.04  2:28.6017
2:28.04 (41.70)1:46.34 (36.45)1:09.89 (36.85)33.04

 
Event 10  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Hatchard, Jack 1:47.06 201:44.081
1:47.06 (26.95)1:20.11 (26.74)53.37 (27.32)26.05

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Tao, Justin 1:49.62 171:47.142
1:49.62 (27.68)1:21.94 (27.65)54.29 (28.25)26.04

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Farr, Colin 1:56.85 161:56.503
1:56.85 (29.84)1:27.01 (30.10)56.91 (29.43)27.48

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 17Rogers, Luca 1:59.68 151:57.444
1:59.68 (31.63)1:28.05 (30.95)57.10 (29.95)27.15

Race Swami-UT 17Huerta, Logan 2:01.73 142:01.225
2:01.73 (31.21)1:30.52 (31.77)58.75 (30.28)28.47

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Granado, Brian 2:02.69 131:55.206
2:02.69 (31.53)1:31.16 (32.30)58.86 (30.55)28.31
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(Event 10  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Sink, Tyler 2:07.67 122:01.847
2:07.67 (33.06)1:34.61 (32.72)1:01.89 (32.11)29.78

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 15Hadden, Tristan 2:14.23 112:13.588
2:14.23 (34.45)1:39.78 (36.32)1:03.46 (33.99)29.47

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Deurmeier, Lila 1:55.85 201:57.461
1:55.85 (1:01.31)54.54

 
Event 11  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 1:34.16 201:34.411
1:34.16 (49.05)45.11

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Goncalves de Jesus, Deija 1:46.32 17NT2
1:46.32 (57.27)49.05

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Adams, Addi 1:51.14 161:51.963
1:51.14 (58.59)52.55

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Volzer, Livi 1:54.78 151:45.864
1:54.78 (1:00.34)54.44

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Moore, Rivka 2:04.35 142:01.355
2:04.35 (1:05.09)59.26

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Jaffa, Peyton 2:33.30 132:37.076
2:33.30 (1:17.18)1:16.12

 
Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Summerhays, Nova 1:15.69 201:11.891
1:15.69 (39.26)36.43

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Brems, Maile 1:17.10 171:19.542
1:17.10 (39.76)37.34

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Power, Harriet 1:29.65 161:27.793
1:29.65 (47.15)42.50

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Dorsey, Abbie 1:30.79 151:31.334
1:30.79 (48.33)42.46

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Bowers, Wynn 1:30.80 141:27.855
1:30.80 (46.81)43.99

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Jaffa, Kamzin 1:33.01 131:35.996
1:33.01 (49.38)43.63

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Mink, Anna 1:34.80 12NT7
1:34.80 (51.34)43.46

Park City Swimming-UT 11Rodman, Indi 1:38.74 11NT8
1:38.74 (52.76)45.98

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Carter, Jessie 1:39.22 91:39.559
1:39.22 (51.56)47.66

Park City Swimming-UT 11Estrada, Emma 1:39.55 71:44.7810
1:39.55 (53.52)46.03

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Basinger, Eleanor 1:39.79 61:45.7411
1:39.79 (52.08)47.71

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Lavin, Kate 1:40.70 51:38.0512
1:40.70 (52.64)48.06

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Miller, Kiera 1:42.92 41:50.2013
1:42.92 (54.58)48.34
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(Event 11  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 12Fregulia, Bella 1:48.62 31:58.9514
1:48.62 (56.20)52.42

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Avirmed, Lily 2:04.80 2NT15
2:04.80 (1:08.10)56.70

Park City Swimming-UT 12Six, Sloan DQ  2:03.42---
Head under for 2 or more strokes

DQ (57.19)52.05
 
Event 11  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Staskus, Emma 1:07.01 201:04.161
1:07.01 (35.33)31.68

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Hong, Feiyu 1:11.60 171:06.782
1:11.60 (38.92)32.68

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Eldredge, Adi 1:15.10 161:15.083
1:15.10 (38.93)36.17

Park City Swimming-UT 14Mackay, Kaicia 1:16.59 151:13.664
1:16.59 (40.47)36.12

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Brown, Austyn 1:17.48 141:16.925
1:17.48 (41.08)36.40

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Mordecai, Vida 1:18.33 131:19.676
1:18.33 (42.70)35.63

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 1:18.57 121:14.967
1:18.57 (41.46)37.11

Park City Swimming-UT 13Ohara, Emily 1:22.04 111:20.288
1:22.04 (42.73)39.31

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 1:24.73 91:17.759
1:24.73 (44.60)40.13

Basin Blast Swimming-UT 13Buhler, Julia 1:24.87 71:23.3810
1:24.87 (44.07)40.80

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Gloeckner, Miriam 1:26.35 61:19.6011
1:26.35 (45.95)40.40

Race Swami-UT 13Torres, Ashanty 1:27.53 51:29.0612
1:27.53 (47.22)40.31

Park City Swimming-UT 13Yarbrough, Alison 1:29.13 41:27.3713
1:29.13 (46.08)43.05

Park City Swimming-UT 13Estrada, Nicole 1:37.74 31:36.7514
1:37.74 (51.53)46.21

Park City Swimming-UT 13Allison, Kendyl 1:38.61 21:33.4415
1:38.61 (52.31)46.30

Race Swami-UT 14Visnjic, Isabella 1:49.68 11:47.3416
1:49.68 (58.31)51.37

 
Event 11  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  7Beaman, Caleb 2:22.38 20NT1
2:22.38 (1:17.47)1:04.91

 
Event 11  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Xing, William 1:26.70 201:30.391
1:26.70 (43.89)42.81

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 1:35.53 171:35.642
1:35.53 (49.01)46.52
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(Event 11  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Bennett, Patrick 1:46.84 161:50.643
1:46.84 (57.12)49.72

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Merrill, Gavin 1:50.00 151:50.824
1:50.00 (57.49)52.51

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Deurmeier, Henry 1:52.09 141:46.715
1:52.09 (58.51)53.58

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Beaman, Spencer 1:57.39 13NT6
1:57.39 (1:01.07)56.32

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Fenix DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms

DQ (1:15.77)1:08.51

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Brooks, Brandon DQ  NT---
Hands brought beyond the hipline during stroke

DQ (57.86)1:00.47
 
Event 11  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Adams, Sam 1:23.47 201:22.251
1:23.47 (44.43)39.04

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Carter, Kody 1:25.17 171:29.192
1:25.17 (44.09)41.08

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Zorig, Arun 1:35.44 16NT3
1:35.44 (49.85)45.59

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Nicholson, Justin 1:44.45 15NT4
1:44.45 (56.14)48.31

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Baggaley, Adam 2:00.90 141:54.215
2:00.90 (1:04.35)56.55

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Tumenjargal, Mergen DQ  2:05.88---
Head under for 2 or more strokes

DQ (53.86)50.17

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Williams, Hinckley DQ  NT---
False start

DQ (45.56)42.31

Race Swami-UT 12Goold, Christopher DQ  NT---
Downward butterfly kick

DQ (1:43.78)1:19.20
 
Event 11  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 1:09.25 201:09.101
1:09.25 (36.95)32.30

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Brems, Joseph 1:15.26 171:21.372
1:15.26 (40.34)34.92

Park City Swimming-UT 14Cadman, Mason 1:15.33 16NT3
1:15.33 (40.53)34.80

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Payne, Kai 1:20.25 151:21.034
1:20.25 (42.29)37.96

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Monsivais, Hudson 1:20.31 141:21.675
1:20.31 (41.94)38.37

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Godfrey, Owen 1:22.60 131:21.016
1:22.60 (43.36)39.24

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Astle, Henry 1:23.89 121:23.307
1:23.89 (43.12)40.77
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(Event 11  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Bassett, Cooper 1:29.08 111:27.838
1:29.08 (47.05)42.03

Race Swami-UT 14Milesic, Novak 1:34.44 91:55.349
1:34.44 (50.43)44.01

Race Swami-UT 14Torres, Axel 1:40.03 71:50.4310
1:40.03 (51.98)48.05

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Wecker, Reid 1:43.43 61:48.5111
1:43.43 (54.36)49.07

 
Event 11  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Rogers, Stockton 1:01.53 201:02.111
1:01.53 (32.45)29.08

Omega Aquatics-UT 18Olevych, Bohdan 1:02.46 171:02.722
1:02.46 (32.86)29.60

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 15Ingram, Kyle 1:06.18 161:03.393
1:06.18 (35.31)30.87

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Hatchard, Emmett 1:08.04 151:12.054
1:08.04 (35.34)32.70

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Stapley, Kent 1:12.39 141:10.155
1:12.39 (38.92)33.47

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Sink, Tyler 1:13.20 131:08.726
1:13.20 (38.81)34.39

 
Event 12  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Flaherty, Adelaide 41.85 2043.891
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Sierer, Hannah 49.83 171:00.182
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Xing, Isabella 53.16 1648.293
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  8Rothman, Ava DQ  NT---

Non-simultaneous arms

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  7Patel, Camilla DQ  NT---
One hand touch

 
Event 12  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Neilsen, Ella 33.23 2033.951
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 41.69 1740.202
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Nunez, Alanna 41.96 1646.403
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Neilsen, Lucie 44.06 1543.064
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Maxfield, Scout 44.31 1440.165
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Rojas, Claire 45.63 1344.896
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 45.79 1240.727
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Goncalves de Jesus, Deija 50.67 1152.458
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Henrie, Hattie 53.18 959.859
Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Hill, Summer 53.76 750.4210
Park City Swimming-UT 10Garner, Matilda 54.35 651.1011
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Volzer, Livi 56.61 555.1512
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Moore, Rivka 58.01 452.3513
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Martineau, Violet 59.33 31:04.8714
Park City Swimming-UT 10Shorkey, Adelaide 1:02.17 21:02.6315
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Event 12  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Benton, Vivienne 30.78 2029.021
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Nagar, Aarya 36.40 1737.872
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Jaffa, Kamzin 36.75 1643.783
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Frunza, Erica 37.34 1535.024
Park City Swimming-UT 11Weinberg, Haven 37.75 1434.585
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Yaede, Addyson 38.83 1338.526
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Schneider, Morgan 39.59 1242.417
Park City Swimming-UT 12Silska, Emma 40.43 1137.998
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Miller, Kiera 40.59 942.419
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Carter, Jessie 42.09 740.7910
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Williams, Kate 46.21 648.3811
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Avirmed, Lily 47.89 550.5212
Park City Swimming-UT 11Coppola, Siena 51.30 451.5813
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Dean, Gabi DQ  36.35---

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall

Park City Swimming-UT 11Butcher, Evelyn DQ  NT---
Alternating Kick

 
Event 12  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Lawes, Cadence 28.71 2027.291
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 30.44 1730.262
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Stolz, Beatrice 30.97 1630.273
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 32.08 1530.584
UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 14Tolman, Zoey 32.41 1431.455
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jorgensen, Nora 32.53 1333.096
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 33.14 1231.617
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Eldredge, Adi 33.91 1134.068
Race Swami-UT 14Zapien, Giselle 34.59 934.679
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Loftin, Kyleigh 34.70 736.7010
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 34.74 635.6211
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Gloeckner, Miriam 35.79 533.8912
Basin Blast Swimming-UT 13McKee, Anna 36.52 436.5313
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Whetton, Coco 37.95 338.9614
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Norby, Clara 37.96 237.7015
Race Swami-UT 14Visnjic, Isabella 40.34 138.1816
Race Swami-UT 14Rojas, Ailene 41.82  45.7217
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miller, Nina 42.27  NT18
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Witt, Emma 50.08  NT19
Race Swami-UT 14Goold, Haley DQ  NT---

False start
 
Event 12  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Lemmon, Vienna 28.50 2026.241
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 16Kendall, Autumn 29.65 1728.942
Unattached Basin Blast-UT 17Lachance, Emery 30.47 1630.223
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Mead, Eliza 32.51 1531.734

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Kalinnikov, Ruslan 39.03 2039.911
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(Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Williams, Jayce 1:03.50 17NT2
 
Event 12  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Xing, William 33.61 2034.361
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 36.54 1737.672
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 36.79 1638.253
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 38.21 1536.804
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Monsivais, Knox 47.67 1451.845
Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Carter, Declan 59.11 1358.576

 
Event 12  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 29.07 2030.061
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Carter, Kody 30.58 1732.402
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Rowe, Cash 30.80 1630.053
Park City Swimming-UT 12Olson, Ole 30.96 1529.504
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier 35.22 1434.965
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Zorig, Arun 36.36 12 . 5037.52*6
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Barson, Blake 36.36 12 . 5035.22*6
Basin Blast Swimming-UT 12Lachance, Samuel 37.93 1136.158
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Johnson, Edwin 38.69 942.439
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Dixon, Eli 41.64 743.1010
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 11Rose, James 42.17 642.5511
Race Swami-UT 11Zapien, Alex 42.70 547.5512
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Adams, Sam DQ  33.64---

False start
 
Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Hatchard, Jett 24.89 2025.081
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 28.49 1727.852
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 28.61 1629.443
Park City Swimming-UT 13Bae, Thomas 28.72 1527.504
Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Hahne, Alex 29.54 1429.215
Park City Swimming-UT 14Cadman, Mason 30.06 1330.226
UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 14Rogers, Benjamin 30.25 1230.917
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jensen, Sam 30.73 1129.748
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Dreelin, Lincoln 31.06 931.029
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 13Dellorco, John 31.17 730.9110
Race Swami-UT 14Milesic, Novak 31.40 637.6111
Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Wunder, Jarom 31.41 4 . 5032.05*12
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 31.41 4 . 5032.18*12
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Foster, Abe 31.96 330.9914
Park City Swimming-UT 13Solander, Erik 32.03 232.2715
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Rojas, Gabe 32.88 133.0116
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 33.99  34.3617
UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Tehero, Braden 34.13  32.1718
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Johnson, Ralph 34.56  40.4619
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Schiffman, Henry 35.41  34.0620
Park City Swimming-UT 13Coleman, Erik 35.85  40.9021
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Bassett, Cooper 38.56  36.8922
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(Event 12  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Wecker, Reid 52.02  52.1223
Race Swami-UT 14Torres, Axel 55.63  1:11.5824

 
Event 12  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 18Olevych, Bohdan 23.72 2022.651
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Tao, Justin 25.63 1725.632
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Astle, Oscar 26.11 1624.563
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Granado, Brian 26.53 1526.914
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Farr, Colin 26.73 1426.645
Race Swami-UT 17Huerta, Logan 27.51 1329.586

 
Event 13  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Stapley, Maryann 1:33.21 201:48.631
1:33.21 (49.63)43.58

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Flaherty, Adelaide 1:35.68 171:34.602
1:35.68 (53.11)42.57

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Deurmeier, Lila 1:46.01 161:39.483
1:46.01 (55.90)50.11

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Xing, Isabella DQ  NT---
Did not finish on back - back

DQ (55.40)50.47

Omega Aquatics-UT  7Sierer, Hannah DQ  1:52.94---
Did not finish on back - back

DQ (56.38)48.83
 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Maxfield, Scout 1:32.78 201:26.441
1:32.78 (48.27)44.51

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 1:37.12 171:33.302
1:37.12 (53.23)43.89

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Rojas, Claire 1:39.49 161:35.503
1:39.49 (53.63)45.86

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Adams, Addi 1:40.76 151:42.264
1:40.76 (52.19)48.57

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Volzer, Livi 1:43.63 141:45.565
1:43.63 (50.83)52.80

Park City Swimming-UT 10Garner, Matilda 1:47.46 131:43.366
1:47.46 (54.80)52.66

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Henrie, Hattie 1:50.21 121:52.657
1:50.21 (55.67)54.54

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Andreason, Libby 1:55.27 111:54.998
1:55.27 (1:03.97)51.30

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Evey 1:55.87 91:48.509
1:55.87 (1:03.92)51.95

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Martineau, Violet 1:56.41 71:57.4310
1:56.41 (57.59)58.82

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Jaffa, Peyton 2:30.17 62:35.1911
2:30.17 (1:17.11)1:13.06
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Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Benton, Vivienne 1:10.49 201:08.741
1:10.49 (38.79)31.70

Park City Swimming-UT 12Silska, Emma 1:16.38 171:15.332
1:16.38 (38.84)37.54

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Dorsey, Abbie 1:18.39 161:23.943
1:18.39 (39.79)38.60

Park City Swimming-UT 11Weinberg, Haven 1:19.88 151:18.094
1:19.88 (42.25)37.63

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Yaede, Addyson 1:20.59 141:22.575
1:20.59 (43.38)37.21

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Jaffa, Kamzin 1:20.91 131:26.496
1:20.91 (44.16)36.75

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Dean, Gabi 1:23.96 121:23.167
1:23.96 (46.33)37.63

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Nagar, Aarya 1:24.75 111:25.108
1:24.75 (45.89)38.86

Park City Swimming-UT 12Schroeter, Kenzie 1:27.82 91:31.349
1:27.82 (48.67)39.15

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Schneider, Morgan 1:29.53 71:33.1510
1:29.53 (50.33)39.20

Park City Swimming-UT 11Estrada, Emma 1:30.73 61:40.8511
1:30.73 (48.60)42.13

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Carter, Jessie 1:31.04 51:29.1712
1:31.04 (49.90)41.14

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Daniels, Myla 1:32.99 41:36.5713
1:32.99 (48.35)44.64

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Mink, Anna 1:33.26 3NT14
1:33.26 (48.89)44.37

Park City Swimming-UT 12Fregulia, Bella 1:33.56 21:36.2115
1:33.56 (48.22)45.34

Park City Swimming-UT 11Rodman, Indi 1:39.66 11:39.3116
1:39.66 (55.51)44.15

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Williams, Kate 1:45.55  1:47.6217
1:45.55 (55.48)50.07

Park City Swimming-UT 11Coppola, Siena 1:58.63  NT18
1:58.63 (1:05.04)53.59

Park City Swimming-UT 12Six, Sloan DQ  NT---
False start - Misc

DQ (59.89)51.75
 
Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 14Mackay, Kaicia 1:09.11 201:11.231
1:09.11 (35.88)33.23

Race Swami-UT 13Torres, Ashanty 1:16.30 171:16.522
1:16.30 (41.65)34.65

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jorgensen, Nora 1:16.32 161:14.433
1:16.32 (41.45)34.87

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Loftin, Kyleigh 1:17.18 151:32.094
1:17.18 (41.33)35.85

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Whetton, Coco 1:18.41 14NT5
1:18.41 (41.22)37.19
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(Event 13  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Flaherty, Charlotte 1:18.47 131:20.776
1:18.47 (42.90)35.57

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 14Tolman, Zoey 1:19.58 121:16.397
1:19.58 (45.18)34.40

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 1:20.35 111:18.498
1:20.35 (44.04)36.31

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Ruiz, Victoria 1:22.83 91:22.619
1:22.83 (44.88)37.95

Basin Blast Swimming-UT 13McKee, Anna 1:24.65 71:25.9410
1:24.65 (47.06)37.59

Race Swami-UT 14Pearson Helmly, Abbigail 1:28.78 6NT11
1:28.78 (47.83)40.95

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Norby, Clara 1:29.84 51:25.5012
1:29.84 (49.29)40.55

Park City Swimming-UT 13Spencer, SiSi 1:33.21 41:42.4913
1:33.21 (50.56)42.65

Race Swami-UT 14Goold, Haley 1:36.82 3NT14
1:36.82 (54.83)41.99

Park City Swimming-UT 13Estrada, Nicole DQ  1:36.43---
One hand touch - breast

DQ (45.72)42.11
 
Event 13  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 16Kendall, Autumn 1:10.05 201:12.171
1:10.05 (37.33)32.72

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Mead, Eliza 1:16.62 171:10.212
1:16.62 (42.37)34.25

 
Event 13  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  7Beaman, Caleb 1:59.38 20NT1
1:59.38 (58.63)1:00.75

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Vukojevic, Noah DQ  1:34.90---
Did not finish on back - back

DQ (47.84)43.05

Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Williams, Jayce DQ  NT---
Non-simultaneous arms - fly

DQ (1:04.32)55.53
 
Event 13  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Xing, William 1:15.18 201:15.471
1:15.18 (39.29)35.89

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 1:26.14 171:23.532
1:26.14 (47.94)38.20

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 1:26.20 161:29.333
1:26.20 (44.99)41.21

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 1:27.15 151:30.324
1:27.15 (44.60)42.55

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 1:27.68 141:31.135
1:27.68 (45.59)42.09

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Monsivais, Knox 1:34.67 131:43.076
1:34.67 (49.06)45.61
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(Event 13  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Merrill, Gavin 1:39.75 121:38.437
1:39.75 (53.63)46.12

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Bennett, Patrick 1:40.11 111:42.598
1:40.11 (53.39)46.72

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Brooks, Brandon 1:47.74 9NT9
1:47.74 (53.49)54.25

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Beaman, Spencer 1:53.53 7NT10
1:53.53 (1:00.72)52.81

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Carter, Declan DQ  1:58.60---
One hand touch - breast

DQ (1:06.40)59.56
 
Event 13  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 12Olson, Ole 1:11.56 201:10.181
1:11.56 (39.09)32.47

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Adams, Sam 1:15.40 171:13.082
1:15.40 (39.85)35.55

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Williams, Hinckley 1:18.25 161:19.163
1:18.25 (41.85)36.40

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier 1:18.81 151:18.384
1:18.81 (42.29)36.52

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 11Johnson, Jax 1:21.12 141:18.635
1:21.12 (44.39)36.73

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Barson, Blake 1:23.80 131:22.046
1:23.80 (45.15)38.65

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Hoesch, Tommy 1:23.93 121:20.877
1:23.93 (43.98)39.95

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Tumenjargal, Mergen 1:26.67 11NT8
1:26.67 (45.35)41.32

Race Swami-UT 11Zapien, Alex 1:30.63 91:30.479
1:30.63 (46.54)44.09

 
Event 13  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 13Bae, Thomas 1:05.16 201:04.171
1:05.16 (35.85)29.31

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Payne, Kai 1:09.57 171:08.702
1:09.57 (38.33)31.24

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Brems, Joseph 1:10.41 161:40.963
1:10.41 (34.83)35.58

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 1:11.22 151:10.564
1:11.22 (37.40)33.82

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Stapley, Emmett 1:13.36 141:15.275
1:13.36 (38.55)34.81

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Huntsman, Dean 1:13.88 131:14.186
1:13.88 (40.85)33.03

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 1:15.16 121:16.567
1:15.16 (42.55)32.61

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Jensen, Ryker 1:15.97 111:21.708
1:15.97 (41.62)34.35

Park City Swimming-UT 13Coleman, Erik 1:18.55 91:21.859
1:18.55 (42.05)36.50
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(Event 13  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Schiffman, Henry 1:18.87 71:17.8010
1:18.87 (39.92)38.95

Park City Swimming-UT 13Desalvo, Lance 1:22.22 61:29.0511
1:22.22 (43.74)38.48

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Bassett, Cooper 1:22.25 51:21.0812
1:22.25 (43.69)38.56

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Wecker, Reid 1:39.86 41:44.9713
1:39.86 (52.14)47.72

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Ashmore, Kristopher 1:43.96 31:53.4014
1:43.96 (53.10)50.86

 
Event 13  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Hatchard, Jack 58.17 2057.651
58.17 (32.10)26.07

Race Swami-UT 17Huerta, Logan 1:04.50 171:07.612
1:04.50 (33.94)30.56

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 15Hadden, Tristan 1:06.85 16NT3
1:06.85 (37.49)29.36

 
Event 14  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Jaffa, Peyton 4:57.53 20NT1
4:57.53 (1:15.54)3:41.99 (1:14.86)2:27.13 (1:14.21)1:12.92

 
Event 14  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Summerhays, Nova 2:45.57 202:40.031
2:45.57 (40.71)2:04.86 (43.12)1:21.74 (43.32)38.42

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Brems, Maile 2:54.17 172:55.272
2:54.17 (42.68)2:11.49 (45.48)1:26.01 (45.41)40.60

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Frunza, Erica 3:03.44 162:58.113
3:03.44 (47.70)2:15.74 (48.43)1:27.31 (45.98)41.33

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Power, Harriet 3:10.02 153:13.114
3:10.02 (47.20)2:22.82 (49.15)1:33.67 (49.43)44.24

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Basinger, Eleanor 3:35.72 14NT5
3:35.72 (52.18)2:43.54 (58.15)1:45.39 (56.85)48.54

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Allen, Adri 3:36.45 13NT6
3:36.45 (56.60)2:39.85 (55.36)1:44.49 (56.14)48.35

 
Event 14  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Hong, Feiyu 2:40.42 202:29.161
2:40.42 (41.52)1:58.90 (43.25)1:15.65 (40.47)35.18

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Stolz, Beatrice 2:45.51 172:41.232
2:45.51 (42.41)2:03.10 (43.53)1:19.57 (42.09)37.48

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Lawes, Cadence 2:46.57 162:42.873
2:46.57 (43.26)2:03.31 (42.90)1:20.41 (41.67)38.74

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Eldredge, Adi 2:48.33 152:48.644
2:48.33 (44.07)2:04.26 (44.50)1:19.76 (42.82)36.94

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Mordecai, Vida 2:48.94 142:46.955
2:48.94 (43.31)2:05.63 (42.86)1:22.77 (44.11)38.66

Basin Blast Swimming-UT 13Buhler, Julia 2:59.68 132:59.586
2:59.68 (45.50)2:14.18 (47.20)1:26.98 (45.75)41.23



Cottonwood Heights Aquatics HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 5:19 AM  1/21/2026  Page 44

2026 OA Winter Blast - 1/15/2026 to 1/17/2026

Results

(Event 14  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Ellie 3:00.04 122:47.997
3:00.04 (46.77)2:13.27 (46.89)1:26.38 (45.70)40.68

Park City Swimming-UT 13Ohara, Emily 3:01.13 112:52.978
3:01.13 (46.08)2:15.05 (47.38)1:27.67 (46.93)40.74

Park City Swimming-UT 13Yarbrough, Alison 3:09.29 93:11.539
3:09.29 (48.32)2:20.97 (49.03)1:31.94 (48.36)43.58

Park City Swimming-UT 14Williamson, Audrey 3:15.60 73:10.1910
3:15.60 (50.85)2:24.75 (51.45)1:33.30 (50.27)43.03

 
Event 14  Women 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 16Guymon, Cambree 3:13.37 20NT1
3:13.37 (48.18)2:25.19 (51.55)1:33.64 (49.64)44.00

 
Event 14  Boys 8 & Under 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Kalinnikov, Ruslan 3:42.39 20NT1
3:42.39 (55.38)2:47.01 (58.78)1:48.23 (57.70)50.53

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 2:48.41 202:46.121
2:48.41 (42.98)2:05.43 (43.06)1:22.37 (43.88)38.49

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Zorig, Arun 3:18.28 17NT2
3:18.28 (47.83)2:30.45 (52.80)1:37.65 (50.58)47.07

 
Event 14  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 2:44.95 203:17.031
2:44.95 (40.44)2:04.51 (42.64)1:21.87 (43.41)38.46

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Monsivais, Hudson 2:53.58 172:54.412
2:53.58 (45.01)2:08.57 (46.23)1:22.34 (42.97)39.37

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Godfrey, Owen 2:54.35 162:52.953
2:54.35 (44.97)2:09.38 (45.56)1:23.82 (44.87)38.95

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Astle, Henry 2:56.45 152:55.364
2:56.45 (44.49)2:11.96 (45.62)1:26.34 (44.93)41.41

 
Event 14  Men 15 & Over 200 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Tao, Justin 2:27.62 202:28.051
2:27.62 (37.76)1:49.86 (37.88)1:11.98 (37.94)34.04

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 17Rogers, Luca 2:28.72 172:17.312
2:28.72 (39.16)1:49.56 (38.93)1:10.63 (37.24)33.39

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Stapley, Kent 2:30.58 162:30.793
2:30.58 (39.23)1:51.35 (38.56)1:12.79 (38.42)34.37

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Farr, Colin 2:35.51 152:52.024
2:35.51 (39.61)1:55.90 (41.13)1:14.77 (39.54)35.23

Lehi Aquatics-UT 15Bowman, Caiden 2:43.11 142:40.895
2:43.11 (42.02)2:01.09 (42.64)1:18.45 (41.85)36.60

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Sink, Tyler 2:43.69 132:29.636
2:43.69 (42.95)2:00.74 (42.49)1:18.25 (41.57)36.68

Race Swami-UT 15Leal, Patrick 3:03.11 12NT7
3:03.11 (47.74)2:15.37 (48.17)1:27.20 (46.77)40.43
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Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Stapley, Maryann 1:31.88 201:51.621
1:31.88 (46.67)45.21

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Deurmeier, Lila 1:39.50 171:43.802
1:39.50 (51.46)48.04

Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Wang, Camellia 1:58.15 16NT3
1:58.15 (1:03.88)54.27

 
Event 15  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Neilsen, Ella 1:20.02 201:19.851
1:20.02 (40.68)39.34

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 1:26.35 171:23.702
1:26.35 (44.55)41.80

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Nunez, Alanna 1:27.73 161:33.803
1:27.73 (44.36)43.37

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 1:28.40 151:28.434
1:28.40 (43.91)44.49

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Adams, Addi 1:39.59 141:39.265
1:39.59 (50.11)49.48

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Moore, Rivka 1:59.24 132:01.976
1:59.24 (1:02.89)56.35

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Jaffa, Peyton DQ  NT---
No touch at turn

DQ (1:19.81)1:12.36

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Hill, Summer DQ  NT---
Multiple strokes past vertical at turn

Park City Swimming-UT 10Shorkey, Adelaide DQ  2:11.61---
Did not finish on back

DQ (1:03.04)1:00.43
 
Event 15  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Summerhays, Nova 1:12.48 20NT1
1:12.48 (37.87)34.61

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Dean, Gabi 1:19.93 171:20.312
1:19.93 (41.19)38.74

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Winson, Dylan 1:21.58 161:21.523
1:21.58 (41.77)39.81

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flynn, Katie 1:22.12 151:24.814
1:22.12 (42.15)39.97

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Dorsey, Abbie 1:23.20 141:23.165
1:23.20 (43.03)40.17

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Bowers, Wynn 1:27.93 131:25.406
1:27.93 (45.29)42.64

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Wimmer, Maggie 1:29.21 121:28.767
1:29.21 (45.19)44.02

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Lavin, Kate 1:33.94 111:29.668
1:33.94 (49.15)44.79

Park City Swimming-UT 11Coppola, Siena 1:51.52 91:51.799
1:51.52 (58.19)53.33
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Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Staskus, Emma 58.42 201:01.081
58.42 (29.69)28.73

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 1:06.81 171:05.552
1:06.81 (34.28)32.53

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Gloeckner, Miriam 1:09.52 161:08.793
1:09.52 (36.07)33.45

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Roberts, Reese 1:12.93 151:14.154
1:12.93 (37.07)35.86

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Flaherty, Charlotte 1:13.65 141:12.995
1:13.65 (37.98)35.67

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Dupont, Ellie 1:13.82 131:12.816
1:13.82 (37.48)36.34

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Buck, Amy 1:14.04 121:14.827
1:14.04 (37.78)36.26

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Eldredge, Adi 1:14.75 111:12.128
1:14.75 (38.54)36.21

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Jacobsen, Lilah 1:16.49 91:13.529
1:16.49 (39.83)36.66

Race Swami-UT 14Zapien, Giselle 1:16.77 71:16.1710
1:16.77 (39.96)36.81

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 1:16.83 61:13.6411
1:16.83 (39.68)37.15

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Tanner, Elizabeth 1:18.62 51:18.0412
1:18.62 (41.45)37.17

Basin Blast Swimming-UT 13McKee, Anna 1:19.56 41:20.9813
1:19.56 (40.59)38.97

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Ruiz, Victoria 1:28.33 31:19.5814
1:28.33 (46.09)42.24

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miller, Nina 1:36.41 2NT15
1:36.41 (50.65)45.76

Race Swami-UT 14Rojas, Ailene 1:39.37 11:35.8916
1:39.37 (49.73)49.64

Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Witt, Emma 1:44.79  NT17
1:44.79 (54.35)50.44

 
Event 15  Women 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Lemmon, Vienna 1:02.69 2058.221
1:02.69 (32.28)30.41

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16McElwee, Sydney 1:03.44 171:00.552
1:03.44 (33.20)30.24

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 16Kendall, Autumn 1:09.33 161:05.983
1:09.33 (35.23)34.10

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Mead, Eliza 1:14.47 151:09.214
1:14.47 (38.96)35.51

 
Event 15  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Vukojevic, Noah 1:29.17 20NT1
1:29.17 (45.89)43.28

Omega Aquatics-UT  7Beaman, Caleb 1:55.60 17NT2
1:55.60 (58.63)56.97
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Event 15  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Xing, William 1:17.04 201:19.291
1:17.04 (38.68)38.36

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 1:19.82 171:21.232
1:19.82 (40.84)38.98

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stringham, Bryant 1:25.46 161:22.753
1:25.46 (45.32)40.14

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 1:26.52 151:27.324
1:26.52 (43.41)43.11

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Deurmeier, Henry 1:26.55 141:27.035
1:26.55 (44.30)42.25

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Vargas, Matteo 1:31.44 131:44.166
1:31.44 (46.93)44.51

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Merrill, Gavin 1:33.59 121:49.317
1:33.59 (46.73)46.86

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Beaman, Spencer 1:47.52 111:49.568
1:47.52 (55.97)51.55

Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Carter, Declan 1:57.40 91:50.839
1:57.40 (1:01.50)55.90

Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Fenix DQ  2:13.25---
Toes curled over gutter after the start

DQ (58.87)55.55
 
Event 15  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 12Olson, Ole 1:03.75 201:03.101
1:03.75 (32.83)30.92

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Rowe, Cash 1:05.63 171:04.942
1:05.63 (33.31)32.32

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Thorum, Thomas 1:06.85 161:08.243
1:06.85 (34.31)32.54

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Carter, Kody 1:11.57 151:11.714
1:11.57 (37.10)34.47

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flaherty, Xavier 1:21.35 141:17.175
1:21.35 (42.83)38.52

Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Dixon, Eli 1:25.61 131:30.076
1:25.61 (44.02)41.59

Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Tumenjargal, Mergen 1:27.98 121:26.557
1:27.98 (45.03)42.95

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 11Rose, James 1:28.58 111:28.348
1:28.58 (45.91)42.67

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Nicholson, Justin 1:40.73 91:47.289
1:40.73 (54.35)46.38

Race Swami-UT 12Goold, Christopher 2:02.89 7NT10
2:02.89 (1:03.91)58.98

 
Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 58.62 2058.891
58.62 (29.73)28.89

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Merrill, Drake 1:01.82 171:03.212
1:01.82 (31.29)30.53

Park City Swimming-UT 13Bae, Thomas 1:02.54 161:00.133
1:02.54 (32.17)30.37
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(Event 15  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Payne, Kai 1:05.84 151:06.944
1:05.84 (33.76)32.08

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 1:07.36 13 . 501:06.79*5
1:07.36 (34.15)33.21

Omega Aquatics-UT 14Liu, Jayden 1:07.36 13 . 501:06.85*5
1:07.36 (34.80)32.56

UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 13Dellorco, John 1:07.99 121:01.197
1:07.99 (34.73)33.26

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Beaman, T.J. 1:09.31 111:12.598
1:09.31 (34.87)34.44

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Hahne, Alex 1:10.18 91:09.699
1:10.18 (36.06)34.12

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Foster, Abe 1:10.39 71:11.6010
1:10.39 (36.11)34.28

Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Wunder, Jarom 1:10.42 61:13.3711
1:10.42 (36.32)34.10

Park City Swimming-UT 13Solander, Erik 1:10.56 51:09.0412
1:10.56 (36.21)34.35

UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Huntsman, Dean 1:14.52 41:21.4613
1:14.52 (37.75)36.77

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jensen, Sam 1:15.63 31:10.6114
1:15.63 (39.45)36.18

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Astle, Henry 1:15.67 21:13.4015
1:15.67 (38.59)37.08

Park City Swimming-UT 13Coleman, Erik 1:17.59 11:23.7416
1:17.59 (39.43)38.16

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Wecker, Reid 1:35.49  1:44.2517
1:35.49 (47.19)48.30

Race Swami-UT 14Torres, Axel 1:39.07  1:57.6418
1:39.07 (51.30)47.77

 
Event 15  Men 15 & Over 100 Yard Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Astle, Oscar 55.47 2055.461
55.47 (28.48)26.99

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Granado, Brian 57.44 1755.552
57.44 (29.15)28.29

Unattached Basin Blast-UT 15Hadden, Tristan 1:05.06 161:06.273
1:05.06 (33.86)31.20

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 15Ingram, Kyle 1:08.79 151:06.584
1:08.79 (35.37)33.42

 
Event 16  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Stapley, Maryann 40.00 2037.831
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Sierer, Hannah 42.34 1743.612
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Deurmeier, Lila 44.02 1638.933
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Bennett, Lucy 45.57 1550.864
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Xing, Isabella 46.71 1443.405
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  7Patel, Camilla 51.01 1352.926
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT  8Rothman, Ava 53.19 12NT7
Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Wang, Camellia 1:00.32 111:00.028
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Flaherty, Adelaide DQ  37.62---

False start
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Event 16  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 10Park, Hana 35.63 2035.751
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Neilsen, Lucie 37.53 1737.082
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Andreason, Libby 37.82 1639.163
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Towns, Hazel 38.19 1536.394
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Rojas, Claire 40.76 1437.485
Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Hill, Summer 41.38 1341.936
Park City Swimming-UT 10Garner, Matilda 43.32 1243.427
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Volzer, Livi 44.10 1139.818
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Martineau, Violet 46.76 945.929
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Evey 47.42 747.2710
Basin Blast Swimming-UT 10Lachance, Jolene 48.53 654.1211
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Moore, Rivka 49.08 545.9912
Park City Swimming-UT 10Shorkey, Adelaide 49.78 41:00.4513
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Goncalves de Jesus, Deija DQ  40.71---

False start
 
Event 16  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Benton, Vivienne 27.52 2027.341
Park City Swimming-UT 12Silska, Emma 27.92 1727.292
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Brems, Maile 30.48 1630.353
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Frunza, Erica 30.83 1529.244
Park City Swimming-UT 11Weinberg, Haven 31.60 1430.175
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Jaffa, Kamzin 31.77 1333.016
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Bowers, Wynn 32.78 1231.447
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Dean, Gabi 33.10 1132.978
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Schneider, Morgan 33.96 934.109
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Power, Harriet 34.15 732.8410
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Miller, Kiera 34.18 635.0211
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Nagar, Aarya 34.58 533.2612
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 12Mink, Anna 34.76 436.6013
Park City Swimming-UT 11Estrada, Emma 34.97 337.1914
Park City Swimming-UT 12Schroeter, Kenzie 35.20 234.1315
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Allen, Adri 35.60 136.1016
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Wimmer, Maggie 35.96  35.1317
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Carter, Jessie 36.33  35.8218
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Lavin, Kate 36.39  35.6819
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Daniels, Myla 37.13  36.9820
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Flynn, Katie 37.66  35.4621
Omega Aquatics-UT 11Winson, Dylan 39.02  36.2322
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 11Avirmed, Lily 39.13  38.5823
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Williams, Kate 41.40  41.0624
Park City Swimming-UT 11Rodman, Indi 41.76  40.3225
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Basinger, Eleanor 42.11  39.4926
Park City Swimming-UT 12Six, Sloan 45.86  46.6427
Park City Swimming-UT 11Butcher, Evelyn 49.10  53.8028
Park City Swimming-UT 11Coppola, Siena 50.31  46.8229

 
Event 16  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Staskus, Emma 25.44 2024.451
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(Event 16  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Park City Swimming-UT 14Mackay, Kaicia 26.91 1726.462
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 14Lawes, Cadence 27.43 1626.613
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Dupont, Ellie 28.87 1528.294
Park City Swimming-UT 14Williamson, Audrey 29.32 1427.825
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jorgensen, Nora 29.48 1329.666
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Whetton, Coco 29.51 1231.907
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Mordecai, Vida 29.60 1129.808
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Stolz, Beatrice 29.62 928.989
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Gloeckner, Miriam 29.84 729.0310
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 13Roberts, Reese 30.14 630.3711
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Tanner, Elizabeth 30.79 530.9612
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Flaherty, Charlotte 31.40 430.6413
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Spitzberg, Simmone 31.95 330.6914
Race Swami-UT 14Visnjic, Isabella 32.81 232.6615
Park City Swimming-UT 13Allison, Kendyl 32.95 132.4116
Race Swami-UT 14Pearson Helmly, Abbigail 33.38  34.1517
Race Swami-UT 14Rojas, Ailene 34.45  37.1818
Park City Swimming-UT 13Spencer, SiSi 34.66  37.0519
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miller, Nina 34.77  NT20
Park City Swimming-UT 13Estrada, Nicole 35.37  34.01*21
Race Swami-UT 14Goold, Haley 35.37  NT*21
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Norby, Clara 35.95  34.0923

 
Event 16  Women 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16McElwee, Sydney 26.42 2025.321
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Lemmon, Vienna 26.89 1724.752
Unattached Basin Blast-UT 17Lachance, Emery 27.33 1626.093
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Mead, Eliza 31.21 1527.054

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  8Kalinnikov, Ruslan 34.89 2035.891
Omega Aquatics-UT  8Vukojevic, Noah 37.56 1736.782
Lehi Aquatics-UT  8Williams, Jayce 41.82 1640.123
Omega Aquatics-UT  7Beaman, Caleb 45.32 1542.794
Park City Swimming-UT  8Garner, Sawyer 49.82 1453.895

 
Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Pitti, Porter 32.73 2032.651
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Stapley, Simon 35.02 1735.622
Omega Aquatics-UT 10Deurmeier, Henry 35.09 1634.123
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Basic, Malik 35.26 1535.044
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Hoesch, Johnny 35.75 1434.875
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Monsivais, Knox 36.33 1336.836
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Bennett, Patrick 37.45 1236.787
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 10Vargas, Matteo 37.66 1136.288
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Brooks, Brandon 39.97 937.089
Omega Aquatics-UT  9Beaman, Spencer 42.80 742.5710
Lehi Aquatics-UT 10Carter, Declan 43.90 643.9011
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 10Jensen, Cooper 44.06 5NT12
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(Event 16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT  9Merrill, Gavin 44.10 438.1913
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Wang, Fenix 49.96 346.2414
Lehi Aquatics-UT  9Brems, Daniel 1:09.21 21:15.4715

 
Event 16  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Jacobson, Benjamin 26.73 2026.281
Omega Aquatics-UT 12Adams, Sam 28.30 1728.112
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Williams, Hinckley 30.08 1631.173
Basin Blast Swimming-UT 12Lachance, Samuel 30.42 1529.284
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 11Rose, James 31.82 1433.225
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Barson, Blake 32.36 1332.226
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Johnson, Edwin 33.21 1234.317
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 12Tumenjargal, Mergen 33.29 1133.488
Race Swami-UT 11Zapien, Alex 36.99 936.379
Lehi Aquatics-UT 11Dixon, Eli 37.12 735.5310
Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Nicholson, Justin 37.90 636.1711
Race Swami-UT 12Goold, Christopher 40.94 5NT12

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Hatchard, Jett 23.08 2022.931
Park City Swimming-UT 13Bae, Thomas 25.94 1727.132
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Fleisch, Alex 27.32 1627.023
UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 14Rogers, Benjamin 27.63 1528.354
UnAtt - Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Tehero, Braden 27.67 1427.695
Race Swami-UT 14Milesic, Novak 28.13 1328.956
Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Brems, Joseph 28.31 1229.057
UnAtt - Park City Swimming-UT 13Dellorco, John 28.40 1027.31*8
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Berkson, Aaron 28.40 1028.18*8
Omega Aquatics-UT 14Dreelin, Lincoln 28.63 728.9110
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Jensen, Sam 29.18 628.0111
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Stapley, Emmett 29.22 529.1512
Lehi Aquatics-UT 14Wunder, Jarom 29.25 432.0213
Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Jensen, Ryker 29.32 329.2614
Life Time Fitness Utah Swim Te-UT 14Rojas, Gabe 29.40 229.1515
Park City Swimming-UT 13Solander, Erik 30.05 127.9316
Park City Swimming-UT 13Desalvo, Lance 30.19  30.6317
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Johnson, Ralph 30.24  30.1918
Lehi Aquatics-UT 13Monsivais, Hudson 30.41  31.0319
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Godfrey, Owen 30.48  29.6720
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Foster, Abe 30.85  30.0021
Omega Aquatics-UT 13Ashmore, Kristopher 37.44  38.8822

 
Event 16  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Rogers, Stockton 22.95 2023.401
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Hatchard, Jack 23.03 1722.232
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Hatchard, Emmett 23.48 1622.633
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 16Astle, Oscar 23.69 1525.504
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Farr, Colin 24.38 1423.725
UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 15Ingram, Kyle 24.48 1323.916
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(Event 16  Men 15 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Lehi Aquatics-UT 15Bowman, Caiden 26.63 1226.267
Unattached Basin Blast-UT 15Hadden, Tristan 27.22 1125.938
Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 17Sink, Tyler 27.53 926.029
Race Swami-UT 15Leal, Patrick 28.93 7NT10

 
Event 17  Girls 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Sierer, Charlotte 5:02.96 204:54.281
2:27.23 (38.19)1:49.04 (38.70)1:10.34 (37.89)32.45

5:02.96 (34.29)4:28.67 (36.16)3:52.51 (42.82)3:09.69 (42.46)

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 14Hong, Feiyu 5:13.49 175:09.872
2:35.52 (42.88)1:52.64 (41.55)1:11.09 (39.30)31.79

5:13.49 (34.56)4:38.93 (38.22)4:00.71 (42.25)3:18.46 (42.94)

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Miyamoto, Leilani 5:26.87 165:13.873
2:38.10 (39.36)1:58.74 (39.73)1:19.01 (41.43)37.58

5:26.87 (36.84)4:50.03 (37.89)4:12.14 (46.91)3:25.23 (47.13)

Basin Blast Swimming-UT 13Buhler, Julia 5:42.51 15NT4
2:46.05 (41.61)2:04.44 ( )39.15

5:42.51 (37.60)5:04.91 (41.41)4:23.50 (47.91)3:35.59 (49.54)

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 14Tolman, Zoey 5:58.49 14NT5
2:54.93 (45.92)2:09.01 (44.22)1:24.79 (46.93)37.86

5:58.49 (40.30)5:18.19 (41.70)4:36.49 (50.79)3:45.70 (50.77)

Race Swami-UT 13Torres, Ashanty 6:04.84 136:10.896
2:59.25 (48.41)2:10.84 (44.81)1:26.03 (47.59)38.44

6:04.84 (39.42)5:25.42 (41.38)4:44.04 (52.83)3:51.21 (51.96)

Race Swami-UT 14Zapien, Giselle 6:09.09 126:57.317
2:59.34 (45.52)2:13.82 (47.42)1:26.40 (46.49)39.91

6:09.09 (39.74)5:29.35 (43.77)4:45.58 (52.69)3:52.89 (53.55)

Race Swami-UT 14Pearson Helmly, Abbigail 6:50.43 11NT8
3:21.98 (49.43)2:32.55 (51.35)1:41.20 (54.62)46.58

6:50.43 (43.39)6:07.04 (44.09)5:22.95 (1:00.51)4:22.44 (1:00.46)
 
Event 17  Boys 11-12 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Thorum, Thomas 4:59.65 205:05.601
2:26.02 (37.17)1:48.85 (38.93)1:09.92 (37.57)32.35

4:59.65 (32.73)4:26.92 (34.55)3:52.37 (43.21)3:09.16 (43.14)

Omega Aquatics-UT 11Hoesch, Tommy 5:56.13 17NT2
2:59.03 (46.04)2:12.99 (46.75)1:26.24 (46.06)40.18

5:56.13 (37.02)5:19.11 (37.79)4:41.32 (51.21)3:50.11 (51.08)

Clearfield City Aquatic Team-UT 11Johnson, Jax 6:07.02 16NT3
3:01.53 ( )1:24.72 (44.96)39.76

6:07.02 (42.84)5:24.18 (41.87)4:42.31 (51.62)3:50.69 (49.16)

Omega Aquatics-UT 12Rowe, Cash DQ  4:53.94---
Scissors kick - fly

2:28.28 (38.95)1:49.33 (37.83)1:11.50 (38.23)33.27

DQ (30.30)4:28.98 (31.43)3:57.55 (44.99)3:12.56 (44.28)
 
Event 17  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 4:36.04 204:34.011
2:11.69 (34.62)1:37.07 (35.03)1:02.04 (33.47)28.57

4:36.04 (31.52)4:04.52 (32.57)3:31.95 (40.70)2:51.25 (39.56)
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(Event 17  Boys 13-14 400 Yard IM)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 14Rogers, Benjamin 5:13.92 175:36.492
2:38.60 (41.40)1:57.20 (41.58)1:15.62 (38.68)36.94

5:13.92 (33.97)4:39.95 (35.30)4:04.65 (43.94)3:20.71 (42.11)

Race Swami-UT 14Milesic, Novak 6:16.55 16NT3
3:01.17 ( )1:32.18 (51.15)41.03

6:16.55 (37.15)5:39.40 (40.25)4:59.15 (58.09)4:01.06 (59.89)
 
Event 17  Men 15 & Over 400 Yard IM

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time Points

Omega Aquatics-UT 18Olevych, Bohdan 4:13.85 204:09.811
2:01.75 (32.84)1:28.91 (33.15)55.76 (30.28)25.48

4:13.85 (27.95)3:45.90 (29.91)3:15.99 (37.05)2:38.94 (37.19)

Unattached Omega Aquatics-UT 15Tao, Justin 4:29.04 174:29.512
2:06.93 (32.96)1:33.97 (32.84)1:01.13 (32.62)28.51

4:29.04 (29.97)3:59.07 (31.17)3:27.90 (40.80)2:47.10 (40.17)

Race Swami-UT 17Huerta, Logan 4:57.30 164:53.793
2:23.36 (41.37)1:41.99 (40.05)1:01.94 (32.79)29.15

4:57.30 (34.16)4:23.14 (34.99)3:48.15 (42.13)3:06.02 (42.66)

UnAtt - Clearfield City Aquati-UT 17Rogers, Luca 4:58.04 154:53.604
2:23.28 (36.13)1:47.15 (37.37)1:09.78 (38.26)31.52

4:58.04 (32.86)4:25.18 (36.86)3:48.32 (41.88)3:06.44 (43.16)

Race Swami-UT 15Leal, Patrick 5:36.55 14NT5
2:47.17 (44.28)2:02.89 (43.41)1:19.48 (43.09)36.39

5:36.55 (35.71)5:00.84 (36.97)4:23.87 (49.32)3:34.55 (47.38)
 
Event 100  Girls 11-12 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Lehi Aquatics-UT 12Dorsey, Abbie 13:07.23  NT1
 
Event 100  Boys 13-14 1000 Yard Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Luras, Chrysander 11:00.27  NT1
 
Event 101  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Omega Aquatics-UT 13Mordecai, Vida 35.15  NT1


